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hunterstoves
GROUP

HAWK 3/3D CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Door Components
DHK4 DOOR COMPLETE, TRADITIONAL £151.67
DHK4DN DOOR COMPLETE, CONTEMPORARY £165.83
SCPHKRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, TRADITONAL DOOR £20.00
SCPHKDRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, CONTEMPORY DOOR £20.00
HCR06039 GLASS PANEL, TRADITIONAL DOOR £20.00
HCR06058 GLASS PANEL, CONTEMPORARY DOOR £28.33
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 DOOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HCR03039 HINGE £2.68
FRRM08040 HINGE PIN £2.68

e Bo ompone
HCR03047 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £13.33
HCR03048 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL £10.83
HCRO3050 BRICK, REAR WOOD £18.33
HCR03049 BRICK, SIDE WOOD £15.83
HCRO3031A SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £16.67
HCR03031B SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £16.67
HCR03030 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £18.33
HCR03038 WOOD FRONT £18.33
HCR03044 BAFFLE, RECOUPING £60.83
HCRO3046 TURBO BAR £22.50
HCR06020 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER (4 in set) £7.14
HCR06019 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER (3 in set) £7.14
HCRO03005 CAM BAR £8.91
HCR03020 RIDDLING SUPPORT £15.00
HCR06022 ASHPAN £35.83
op A O o)

HCRO6066 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HCR06072 SLIDER, TOP AIR £8.03
HCR06076 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £10.00
HCRO6077 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £14.17
HAWO04017 SHAFT, TOP AIR £5.53
HCRO6046 SLIDER KNOB £3.75

Common Components
CH05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO05011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR0O7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
HCR06059B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £39.17
JHK0306 MF CONVERSION KIT, CEVII £130.83
JHKO0305 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, CEVII £33.33
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hunterstoves
GROUP

HAWK 4/4D CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Door Components
DHK4 DOOR COMPLETE, TRADITIONAL £151.67
DHK4DN DOOR COMPLETE, CONTEMPORARY £165.83
SCPHKRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, TRADITONAL DOOR £20.00
SCPHKDRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, CONTEMPORY DOOR £20.00
HCR06039 GLASS PANEL, TRADITIONAL DOOR £20.00
HCR06058 GLASS PANEL, CONTEMPORARY DOOR £28.33
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 DOOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HCR06043 HINGE £3.12
FRRM08040 HINGE PIN £2.68

e Bo ompone
HCR06088 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £10.00
HCR06095 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL £21.67
HCR06096 BRICK, REAR WOOD £21.67
HCR06095 BRICK, SIDE WOOD £21.67
HHO4117A SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
HHO04117B SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
HCR06064 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £20.00
HCRO6065 WOOD FRONT £25.00
HCR06103 BAFFLE, RECOUPING £60.83
HCR06092 TURBO BAR £45.00
HCR06020 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
HCR06019 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HCR06021 CAM BAR £10.83
HCR06014 RIDDLING SUPPORT £15.83
HCR06022 ASHPAN £35.83
op A O o)

HCR06066 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HCR06072 SLIDER, TOP AIR £8.03
HCR06076 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £10.00
HCR0O6077 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £14.17
HAWO04017 SHAFT, TOP AIR £5.53
HCR06046 SLIDER KNOB £3.75

Common Components
CH05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO05011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR0O7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
HCR06059B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £39.17
HCR06044 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £41.67
JHKO0405 MF CONVERSION KIT £135.83
JHKO0406 WOOD CONVERSION KIT £33.33
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hunterstoves
GROUP
KESTRAL, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DHKS DOOR COMPLETE £176.67
DHAK DOOR COMPLETE, ASH DOOR £115.83
SCPKRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £20.00
HRR05018 GLASS PANEL £40.00
HRR05019 GLASS GASKET £7.14
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
HRRO5ARRT010B HANDLE ASSEMBLY, DOOR £16.67
HCR03039 HINGE, DOOR £2.68
FRRM08030 HINGE PIN, DOOR £2.68
HRR05011 HINGE, ASH DOOR £2.94
FRRM06090 HINGE PIN, ASH DOOR £2.68
Fire Box Components
HRR05025 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £13.33
HRR05026 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL £17.50
HCE05048M TURBO BAR £12.50
HRR05024 BAFFLE, STEEL £45.00
HHWO05033 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
HHWO05034 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HMS06011 CAM BAR £20.00
HRR05009 CAM BAR PLATE £18.33
HRR05023 RIDDLING SUPPORT £15.83
HRR05027 ASHPAN £35.83
op A O 0
HH04088 GASKET, TOP AIR £f4.46
HH04090 SLIDER, TOP AIR £5.83
HH04089 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £21.67
HHO04078 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £16.67
HRR05007 SHAFT, TOP AIR £3.33
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
Common Components
CHO05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO5042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR0O7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
Optional Components
HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
HCR06059B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £39.17
HRR05036 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £38.33




@)

hunterstoves
GROUP
HERALD 5 COMPACT, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DH4S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £126.67
DH4RN DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £101.67
DH4LN DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £101.67
SCPH4SDRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £20.00
SCPH4NDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £20.00
HHO04057 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £46.67
HHO04058 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHO04073 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £25.83
HHO04072 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £3.33
HHRO8046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHO06050 HINGE £2.41
FRRM06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HHO04049 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £11.67
HHCO5009 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £15.83
HHO04115 BRICK, REAR WOOD £17.50
HHCO5008A SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND £20.83
HHC05008B SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND £20.83
HHO04105 TURBO BAR £47.50
HHC05007 BAFFLE, STEEL £68.33
HHWO05033 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
HHWO05034 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HHO04015 CAM BAR £13.33
HH04074 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £23.33
HHO04127 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £35.00
HHO04114 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £35.00
HHO04022 RIDDLING SUPPORT £16.67
HHC05006 ASHPAN £39.17
Top Air Control
HH04088 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHO04090 SLIDER, TOP AIR £5.83
HH04089 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £21.67
HHO04078 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £16.67
HAW04017 SHAFT, TOP AIR £5.53
HHRO08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
O O O pone
CHO5010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO05011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR0O7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
Optio ompone
HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
HHRO8045B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £10.83
HCR06059B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £39.17
HHO04048 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £47.50
JHC0502 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £41.67
JHC0504 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £140.83
JHC0501 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £41.67
JHCO0503 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £140.83




@)

hunterstoves
GROUP
HERALD 4, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DH4S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £126.67
DH4RN DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £101.67
DH4LN DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £101.67
SCPH4SDRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £20.00
SCPH4NDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £20.00
HHO04057 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £46.67
HHO04058 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHO04073 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £25.83
HHO04072 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £3.33
HHRO8046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHO06050 HINGE £2.41
FRRM06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HHO04109 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £15.83
HHO04115 BRICK, REAR, WOOD £17.50
HHO04116 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £21.67
HHO04117B SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND £25.00
HHO4117A SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND £25.00
HHO04105 TURBO BAR £47.50
HHO04125 BAFFLE, STEEL £70.00
HCR06020 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
HCR06019 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HHO04015 CAM BAR £13.33
HHO04126 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, SINGLE DOOR £23.33
HHO04074 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, DOUBLE DOOR £23.33
HHO04127 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £35.00
HHO4114 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £35.00
HH04022 RIDDLING SUPPORT £16.67
HHO04027 ASHPAN £39.17
op A O o)
HHO04088 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HH04090 SLIDER, TOP AIR £5.83
HHO04089 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £21.67
HH04078 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £16.67
HAWO04017 SHAFT, TOP AIR £5.53
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
Common Components
CHO05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR07040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
Optional Components
HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
HHR08045B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £10.83
HCRO6059B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £39.17
HHO04048 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £47.50
JHHO0410 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £47.50
JHHO0405 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £140.83
JHHO0409 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £47.50
JHHO406 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £140.83




@)

hunterstoves
GROUP

HERALD 5 SLIMLINE, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Door Components
DH6S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £184.17
DH6RN DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £121.67
DH6LN DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £121.67
SCPH6SDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £20.00
SCPH6NDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £20.00
HHO06069 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £39.17
HH06070 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHO06083 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £27.50
HH06084 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £7.50
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHO06050 HINGE £2.41
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
CNS05006 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL (IN 2 PARTS) £15.83
CNS05008 BRICK, REAR, WOOD (IN 2 PARTS) £23.33
CNS05007 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £17.50
CNS05012B SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
CNS05012A SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
HH06101 TURBO BAR £34.17
HHWO05063 BAFFLE, STEEL £66.67
HHWO05033 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
HHWO05034 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HHR06007 CAM BAR £14.17
HHO06134 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, SINGLE DOOR £37.50
HHO06085 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, DOUBLE DOOR £15.83
HHO06112 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £35.00
HHO06122 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £35.00
HH06022 RIDDLING SUPPORT, MF £18.33
HHWO05015 ASHPAN £39.17
HHO06088 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHO06086 SLIDER, TOP AIR £10.83
HHO06087 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £18.33
HH06108 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, SINGLE DOOR £18.33
HHO06089 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, DOUBLE DOOR £18.33
HCE05021 SHAFT, TOP AIR £3.33
HHR0O8045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33

Common Components
CHO05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO05011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
HHR08045B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £10.83
HCR06059B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £39.17
HHO06053 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £51.67
JHHO5S07 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £51.67
JHHO5S09 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £150.00
JHHO5S08 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £51.67
JHHO5S10 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £150.00




@)

hunterstoves
GROUP

HERALD 6, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Door Components
DH6S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £184.17
DH6RN DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £121.67
DH6LN DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £121.67
SCPH6SDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £20.00
SCPH6NDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £20.00
HHO06069 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £39.17
HH06070 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHO06083 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £27.50
HH06084 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £7.50
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHO06050 HINGE £2.41
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HH06110 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL (IN 2 PARTS) £17.50
HHO06116 BRICK, REAR, WOOD (IN 2 PARTS) £21.67
HH06115 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £20.83
HH06121B SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
HHO06121A SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
HH06101 TURBO BAR £34.17
HHO06131 BAFFLE, STEEL £70.83
HCR06020 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
HCR06019 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HHR06007 CAM BAR, MF £14.17
HH06134 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, SINGLE DOOR £37.50
HHO06085 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, DOUBLE DOOR £15.83
HHO06112 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £35.00
HHO06122 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £35.00
HH06022 RIDDLING SUPPORT, MF £18.33
HH06025 ASHPAN £41.67
HHO06088 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHO06086 SLIDER, TOP AIR £10.83
HHO06087 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £18.33
HH06108 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, SINGLE DOOR £18.33
HHO06089 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, DOUBLE DOOR £18.33
HCE05021 SHAFT, TOP AIR £3.33
HHR0O8045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33

Common Components
CHO08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CH08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CHO08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
HHR08045B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £10.83
HCR06059B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £39.17
HHO06053 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £51.67
JHHO612 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £55.83
JHHO0610 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £160.00
JHHO613 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £55.83
JHHO611 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £160.00
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hunterstoves
GROUP
HERALD 8 SLIMLINE, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DH8S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £216.67
DH8RN DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DHSLN DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPH8SDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPH8NDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
HHR08074 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £45.00
HHR08075 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £7.14
HHR08082 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £39.17
HHR08081 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £3.33
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHR08041 HINGE £3.75
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79

Fire Box Component

|

Top Air Control

HHW08032 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL (IN 2 PARTS) £15.83
HHWO08030 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £17.50
HHWO08033 BRICK, REAR, WOOD (IN 2 PARTS) £20.83
HHR08140 TURBO BAR £35.83
HHWO08039 BAFFLE, STEEL £73.33
HHWO05033 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
HHWO05034 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HHR08008 CAM BAR £16.67
HHR08183 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, SINGLE DOOR £35.83
HHR08083 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, DOUBLE DOOR £16.67
HHR14106 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £49.17
HHR08112 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £49.17
HHR08009 RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
CSS09003 ASHPAN £46.67

HHR14071 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR14069 SLIDER, TOP AIR £12.50
HHR14070 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £19.17
HHR14074 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
HHR14072 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
HHR14073 SHAFT, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
Common Components
CH05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CH05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR07040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33

HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
HHR08045B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £10.83
HCR06059B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £39.17
HHRO08062 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £60.83
JHHO8S11 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £60.83
JHH08S12 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £187.50
JHHO08S09 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £60.83
JHHO8S08 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £187.50
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@)

hunterstoves
GROUP
HERALD 8, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DH8S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £216.67
DH8RN DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DHSLN DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPH8SDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPH8NDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
HHR08074 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £45.00
HHR08075 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £7.14
HHR08082 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £39.17
HHR08081 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £3.33
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHR08041 HINGE £3.75
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79

Fire Box Component

|

Top Air Control

HHR08137 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL (IN 2 PARTS) £21.67
HHR08138 BRICK, REAR, WOOD (IN 2 PARTS) £30.83
HHR08136 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £30.83
HHR08140 TURBO BAR £35.83
HHR08162 BAFFLE, STEEL £71.67
HHR08029 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £8.91
HHR08030 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £8.91
HHR08008 CAM BAR £16.67
HHR08183 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, SINGLE DOOR £35.83
HHR08083 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, DOUBLE DOOR £16.67
HHR14106 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £49.17
HHR08112 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £49.17
HHR08009 RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
CNS09032 ASHPAN £49.17

HHR14071 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR14073 SLIDER, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR14070 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £19.17
HHR14074 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £25.00
HHR14072 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
HHR14073 SHAFT, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
Common Components
CH08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CHO8031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR07040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33

HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
HCR0O6059B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £39.17
HHR08045B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £10.83
HHRO08062 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £60.83
JHHO0817 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £71.67
JHHO0815 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £200.83
JHHO0818 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £71.67
JHHO816 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £200.83
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HERALD 14, CEVII

@)

Door Components

Fire Box Component

|

hunterstoves
GROUP
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
DH8S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £216.67
DH8RN DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DHS8LN DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPH8SDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPH8NDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
HHR08074 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £45.00
HHR08075 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £7.14
HHR08082 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £39.17
HHR08081 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £3.33
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHR14031B HINGE £4.46
FRREOS-2 HINGE PIN £1.52

Common Componer

Optional Componen

HHR14107 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL (IN 2 PARTS) £20.83
HHR14109 BRICK, REAR, WOOD (IN 2 PARTS) £30.83
HHR14108 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £30.83
HHR08140 TURBO BAR £35.83
HHR14142 BAFFLE, STEEL £77.50
HHR14014 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £10.83
HHR14015 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £10.83
HHR14006 CAM BAR £20.83
HHR08183 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, SINGLE DOOR £35.83
HHR08083 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, DOUBLE DOOR £16.67
HHR14106 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £49.17
HHR08112 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £49.17
HHR0O8009 RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
HHR14032 ASHPAN £64.17
HHR14071 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR14069 SLIDER, TOP AIR £12.50
HHR14070 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £19.17
HHR14074 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £25.00
HHR14073 SHAFT, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
Common Components

CH08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CH08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR07040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
Optional Components

HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
HCR06059B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £39.17
HHR08045B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £10.83
HHR08062 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £60.83
JHH1417 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £85.00
JHH1415 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £280.83
JHH1418 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £85.00
JHH1416 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £280.83

12



@)

hunterstoves
GROUP

LOW OUTPUT INGLENOOK, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Door Components
DH8S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £216.67
DH8RN DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DHS8LN DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPH8SDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPH8NDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
HHR08074 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £45.00
HHR08075 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £7.14
HHR08082 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £39.17
HHR08081 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £3.33
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHR14031B HINGE £4.46
FRRE08-2 HINGE PIN £1.52
HINO3030 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL (25mm) (IN 2 PARTS) £5.83
HINO3031 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL £13.33
HIN03032b SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND £35.83
HINO3032a SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND £35.83
HHR08140 TURBO BAR £35.83
HINO04039 BAFFLE, STEEL £77.50
HHWO05033 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER, MF £7.14
HHWO05034 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER, MF £7.14
HINO3011 CAM BAR, MF £16.67
HHR08183 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, SINGLE DOOR £35.83
HHR08083 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, DOUBLE DOOR £16.67
HHO04022 RIDDLING SUPPORT, MF £16.67
HIN04036 ASHPAN £33.33
HHR14071 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR14069 SLIDER, TOP AIR £12.50
HHR14070 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £19.17
HHR14074 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £25.00
HHR14073 SHAFT, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33

O O O pone O O O pone

CHO08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CHO08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CHO08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33

Optio omponen Optiona ompone
HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
HCR06059B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £39.17
HHR08045B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £10.83

13
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hunterstoves
GROUP
HIGH OUTPUT INGLENOOK, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DH8S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £216.67
DH8RN DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DHSLN DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPH8SDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPH8NDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
HHR08074 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £45.00
HHR08075 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £7.14
HHR08082 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £39.17
HHR08081 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £3.33
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHR14031B HINGE £4.46
FRRE08-2 HINGE PIN £1.52

Fire Box Component

|

HIN16008 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL (IN 2 PARTS) £21.67
HIN16009 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £21.67
HIN16005a SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £20.83
HIN16005b SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £20.83
HHRO08140 TURBO BAR £35.83
HIN16007 BAFFLE, STEEL £77.50
HHR14014 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £10.83
HHR14015 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £10.83
HIN16004 CAM BAR £40.00
HHR08183 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, SINGLE DOOR £35.83
HHR08083 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, DOUBLE DOOR £16.67
HHR14106 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £49.17
HHRO08112 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £49.17
HHRO8009 RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
HHR20025 ASHPAN £49.17
HHR14071 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR14069 SLIDER, TOP AIR £12.50
HHR14070 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £19.17
HHR14074 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £25.00
HHR14073 SHAFT, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CHO08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CH08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33

HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
HCR0O6059B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £39.17
HHR08045B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £10.83
JIHOO03 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £85.00
JIHO04 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £280.83
JIHOO1 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £85.00
JIHO02 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £280.83
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hunterstoves
GROUP
HERALD 8 BOILER, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DH8S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £216.67
DH8RN DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DH8LN DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPH8SDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPH8NDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
HHRO8074 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £45.00
HHRO8075 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £7.14
HHRO8082 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £39.17
HHR08081 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £3.33
HHRO8046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHR08041 HINGE £3.75
FRRM06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HHRO08116 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £8.33
HHRO08163 BAFFLE, STEEL £71.67
HHR08029 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £8.91
HHRO8030 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £8.91
HHR08008 CAM BAR £16.67
HHR08183 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, SINGLE DOOR £35.83
HHR08083 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, DOUBLE DOOR £16.67
HHR14106 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £49.17
HHR08112 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £49.17
HHRO8058 RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
CNS09036 ASHPAN £53.33
HHRO8088 DEFLECTOR, PRIMARY AIR, MULTIFUEL £27.50
HHR08157 DEFLECTOR, PRIMARY AIR, WOOD £27.50
HHR08027 SLIDER, TOP AIR £20.00
HHRO8114 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £33.33
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
Common Components
CH08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CHO08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR07040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
Optional Components
HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
HCR0O6059B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £39.17
HHRO08045B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £10.83
HHR08062 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £60.83
JHH0822 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £71.67
JHHO0823 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £200.83
JHH0820 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £71.67
JHHO0819 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £200.83
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hunterstoves
GROUP
HERALD 14 BOILER, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DH8S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £216.67
DH8RN DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DHSLN DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPH8SDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPH8NDSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
HHR08074 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £45.00
HHR08075 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £7.14
HHR08082 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £39.17
HHR08081 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £3.33
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHR14031B HINGE £4.46
FRRE08-2 HINGE PIN £1.52

Fire Box Component

|

HHR14122 BRICK, SIDE WOOD £8.33
HHR14118B SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £30.00
HHR14118A SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £30.00
HHR14143 BAFFLE, STEEL £77.50
HHR14014 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £10.83
HHR14015 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £10.83
HHR14006 CAM BAR £20.83
HHRO08183 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, SINGLE DOOR £35.83
HHRO8083 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL, DOUBLE DOOR £16.67
HHR14106 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £49.17
HHRO08112 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £49.17
HHRO08058 RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
HHR14032 ASHPAN £64.17
HHR0O8088 DEFLECTOR, PRIMARY AIR, MULTIFUEL £27.50
HHR14110 DEFLECTOR, PRIMARY AIR, WOOD £20.00
HHR08027 SLIDER, TOP AIR £20.00
HHR08114 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £33.33
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CH08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CHO08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33

HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
HCR06059B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £39.17
HHR08045B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £10.83
HHR08062 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £60.83
JHH1422 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £85.00
JHH1423 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £280.83
JHH1420 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £85.00
JHH1419 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £280.83
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hunterstoves
GROUP
HERALD 80B BOILER, CEVII
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DH80BR DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £191.67
DH80BL DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £191.67
HHR16005 GLASS PANEL, DOUBLE DOOR £55.00
HHR16006 GLASS GASKET, DOUBLE DOOR £3.33
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DCH4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £16.67
HHR16007 HINGE £5.35
FRRE08-2 HINGE PIN £1.52
e bo O pone
hhr22026 BRICK, SIDE WOOD £12.50
HHR18008A SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £30.83
HHR18008B SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £30.83
HHR22034 BAFFLE, STEEL £61.67
HHR16024 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £12.50
HHR16025 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £12.50
HHR20001 CAM BAR £24.17
HHR16004 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £37.50
hhr16003 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
HHR20024 RIDDLING SUPPORT £25.83
HHR20025 ASHPAN £49.17
HHR22024 DEFLECTOR, PRIMARY AIR, MULTIFUEL £35.00
hhr22020 DEFLECTOR, PRIMARY AIR, WOOD £35.00
op A O o)
HHR16043 SLIDER, TOP AIR £28.33
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
Common Components
HHR16010 FLUE COLLAR 7" £43.33
HHR16011 FLUE COVER 7" £13.33
HHR16012 FLUE GASKET 7" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR07040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
Optional Components
HHR99984 FLUE DAMPER 7" £55.83
HCR06059B DOOR HANDLE, BRASS £39.17
HHR08045B DOOR KNOB, BRASS £10.83
JHH2202 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £89.17
JHH2201 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £304.17

17



TELFORD 5 INSET, MK11

Door Components

Top Air Control

@)

hunterstoves
GROUP
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
DCB09B DOOR COMPLETE £245.83
SCPCB9YOOSDRSK-REVC ROPE SEALING KIT £20.00
HCE09102 GLASS PANEL £35.83
HCE09101 GASKET £8.03
HHRO8046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
TDIOSARRTO11MB HANDLE ASSEMBLY £39.17
HHO6050 HINGE £2.41
FRRM06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HCNO05070 BRICK, REAR LOWER £12.50
HCNO05072 BRICK, REAR UPPER £15.83
HCNO5071A BRICK, SIDE LEFT HAND LOWER £12.50
HCNO05071B BRICK, SIDE RIGHT HAND LOWER £12.50
HCNO5073A BRICK, SIDE LEFT HAND UPPER £5.83
HCNO05073B BRICK, SIDE RIGHT HAND UPPER £5.83
CNN05004B SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND £10.00
CNNO5004A SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND £10.00
HCN05022 BAFFLE, STEEL £51.67
HCNOSARRT019 CATCH BAR £39.17
HCNO5068A TURBO BAR, RIGHT HAND £15.83
HCNO05068B TURBO BAR, LEFT HAND £15.83
HCNOSARRT030 FUEL RETAINER £55.00
CNS04012 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
CNS04013 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HCNO05040 CAM BAR £11.67
HCNO05069 RIDDLING SUPPORT £15.83
HNC05054 ASHPAN £46.67

HH06088 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HH06086 SLIDER, TOP AIR £10.83
HCNO05050 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £10.00
HCNO5ARRT023 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £18.33
HCNO05016 SHAFT, TOP AIR £3.33
HCE05040MB SLIDER KNOB £11.67
HCNO05074 FLUE ADAPTER £49.17
HFR07040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
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hunterstoves
GROUP
ALLURE 4
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
JMESO4ARRT004 DOOR COMPLETE £105.00
RSKHA4 ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
JMESO4ARRTO11 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £22.50
JMES04026 GLASS PANEL £39.17
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
JMES04033 HINGE PIN £4.46
JMES04020 BRICK, REAR, WOOD £11.67
JMES04018 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £15.00
JMES04022 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £15.00
JMES04019 BRICK, BASE £11.67
JMES04021 BRICK BAFFLE £15.00
JMES04039 BAFFLE , SECONDARY £35.83
JMES04017 TURBO BAR £15.83
JMES04014 LOG RETAINER £10.83
JMES04007 TOP AIR DEFLECTOR £25.00

Air Control

HCE06059MB SLIDER KNOB £3.83

Common Components

HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COLLAR 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
SHOVEL SHOVEL £30.00
DAK100 DIRECT AIR KIT £100.83
BENPAS SHORT BENCH £437.50
BENPAL LONG BENCH £504.17
FP6 HOURGLASS FIREPLACE £1,140.83




@)

hunterstoves
GROUP
ALLURE 5
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
JMESO5ARRT004 DOOR COMPLETE £122.50
RSKHAS ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
JMESO4ARRTO11 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £22.50
JMES05014 GLASS PANEL £55.00
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
JMES04033 HINGE PIN £4.46
ASPS05015 BRICK, REAR, WOOD £20.83
JMES05013 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £15.00
JMES05010 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £15.00
JMES05009 BRICK, BASE £15.00
ASPS05019 BRICK BAFFLE £16.67
JMES05019 BAFFLE , SECONDARY £37.50
ASPS05011 TURBO BAR £18.33
JMES05011 LOG RETAINER £10.83
JMES05007 TOP AIR DEFLECTOR £26.67

Air Control

HCE06059MB SLIDER KNOB £3.83

Common Components

HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COLLAR 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
SHOVEL SHOVEL £30.00
DAK100 DIRECT AIR KIT £100.83
BENPAS SHORT BENCH £437.50
BENPAL LONG BENCH £504.17
FP6 HOURGLASS FIREPLACE £1,140.83




@)

hunterstoves
GROUP
ALLURE 7
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
JMESO7ARRT004 DOOR COMPLETE £126.67
RSKHA7 ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
JMESO4ARRTO11 HANDLE ASSEMBLY £22.50
JMES07014 GLASS PANEL £55.00
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
JMES04033 HINGE PIN £4.46
ASPS07015 BRICK, REAR £20.83
JMES07013 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £15.00
JMES07010 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £15.00
JMES07009L BRICK, BASE LEFT £10.83
JMES07009R BRICK, BASE RIGHT £10.83
ASPS07019 BRICK BAFFLE £15.00
ASPS07035 BRICK BAFFLE SUPPORT £17.50
JMES07020 BAFFLE , SECONDARY £40.00
ECIR07012 TURBO BAR £20.00
JMES07011 LOG RETAINER £15.00
JMES07007 TOP AIR DEFLECTOR £30.83

Air Control

HCE06059MB SLIDER KNOB £3.83

Common Components

HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COLLAR 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
SHOVEL SHOVEL £30.00
DAK100 DIRECT AIR KIT £100.83
BENPAS SHORT BENCH £437.50
BENPAL LONG BENCH £504.17
FP6 HOURGLASS FIREPLACE £1,140.83
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Spares Retail Pricelist 2021

Avalon Range

Avalon 4

Avalon 5 Compact
Avalon 5 Slimline
Avalon 6

Avalon 8 Slimline
Avalon 4 D/S
Avalon 4 D/D

hunter

- Page 3
- Page 4
- Page 5
- Page 6
- Page 7
- Page 8
- Page 9



Avalon 4

Door Components

Part Number

DCAV045S
DCAV0458B
HHO04057

HH04058
AVAO8ARRT017SS
AVAO8SARRT017MB
SCPAVO4SDRSK
HHR08164S
HH06050
FRRMO06045

Fire Box Components

Top Air Control

HHO04109
HHO4116
HHO04115
HHO04105
HHO04125
HHO4117A
HHO04117B
CNS04012
CNS04013
HHO04015
HHO04126
AVA04022
AVA04024
HH04022
HHO04027

HH04088
HH04090
HHO04089
HHO04078
HAWO04017
AVA08036
AVA08036MB

Common Components

HCE06062
CHO5011
CHO05042
HHR99990/A
HFR0O7040S

Optional Components

HHR99987

hunter

Description

DOOR COMPLETE, STAINLESS STEEL
DOOR COMPLETE, BLACK HANDLE
GLASS PANEL

GLASS GASKET

HANDLE ASSEMBLY - STAINLESS
HANDLE ASSEMBLY - BLACK

ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR

GLASS CLIP & SCREW

HINGE, DOOR

HINGE PIN

BRICK, REAR, MULTIFUEL
BRICK, SIDE

BRICK, REAR, WOOD

TURBO BAR

BAFFLE, STEEL

SIDE PLATE, MULTIFUEL, RIGHT
SIDE PLATE, MULTIFUEL, LEFT
RIDDLING BAR, LOWER
RIDDLING BAR, UPPER

CAM BAR

CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL
MULIFUEL FRONT

LOG RETAINER

RIDDLING SUPPORT

ASHPAN

GASKET, TOP AIR
SLIDER, TOP AIR

SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR
DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR
SHAFT, TOP AIR

SLIDER KNOB, STAINLESS
SLIDER KNOB, BLACK

FLUE COLLAR 5"
FLUE COVER 5"
FLUE GASKET 5"
FLUE FIXING PACK
OPERATING TOOL

FLUE GATHER KIT 5"

RRP Ex VAT Each

£196.67
£196.67
£46.67
£5.83
£39.17
£34.17
£20.00
£0.83
£2.41
£1.79

£15.83
£21.67
£17.50
£47.50
£70.00
£25.00
£25.00

£7.14

£7.14
£13.33
£23.33
£21.67
£45.83
£16.67
£39.17

£4.46
£5.83
£21.67
£16.67
£5.53
£4.46
£4.46

£26.67
£10.00
£4.46
£2.68
£13.33

£173.33



Avalon 5 Compact

Door Components

Part Number

DCAV045S
DCAV0458B
HHO04057

HH04058
AVAO8ARRT017SS
AVAO8SARRT017MB
SCPAVO4SDRSK
HHR08164S
HH06050
FRRMO06045

Fire Box Components

Top Air Control

HHO04109
HHCO05009
HHO04115
HHO04105
HHCO05007
HHCO5008A
HHC05008B
CNS06001
CNS06002
HHO04015
HHO04126
AVA04022
AVA04024
HH04022
HHCO05006

HH04088
HH04090
HHO04089
HHO04078
HAWO04017
AVA08036
AVA08036MB

Common Components

HCE06062
CHO5011
CHO05042
HHR99990/A
HFR0O7040S

Optional Components

HHR99987K
JAVAO5C01
JAVA05C02

hunter

Description

DOOR COMPLETE, STAINLESS STEEL
DOOR COMPLETE, BLACK HANDLE
GLASS PANEL

GLASS GASKET

HANDLE ASSEMBLY - STAINLESS
HANDLE ASSEMBLY - BLACK

ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR

GLASS CLIP & SCREW

HINGE, DOOR

HINGE PIN

BRICK, REAR, MULTIFUEL
BRICK, SIDE

BRICK, REAR, WOOD

TURBO BAR

BAFFLE, STEEL

SIDE PLATE, MULTIFUEL, RIGHT
SIDE PLATE, MULTIFUEL, LEFT
RIDDLING BAR, LOWER
RIDDLING BAR, UPPER

CAM BAR

CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL
MULIFUEL FRONT

LOG RETAINER

RIDDLING SUPPORT

ASHPAN

GASKET, TOP AIR
SLIDER, TOP AIR

SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR
DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR
SHAFT, TOP AIR

SLIDER KNOB, STAINLESS
SLIDER KNOB, BLACK

FLUE COLLAR 5"
FLUE COVER 5"
FLUE GASKET 5"
FLUE FIXING PACK
OPERATING TOOL

FLUE GATHER KIT 5"
WOOD CONVERSION KIT
MULTIFUEL CONVERSION KIT

RRP Ex VAT Each

£196.67
£196.67
£46.67
£5.83
£39.17
£34.17
£20.00
£0.83
£2.41
£1.79

£15.83
£15.83
£17.50
£47.50
£68.33
£20.83
£20.83

£7.14

£7.14
£13.33
£23.33
£21.67
£45.83
£16.67
£39.17

£4.46
£5.83
£21.67
£16.67
£5.53
£4.46
£4.46

£26.67
£10.00
£4.46
£2.68
£13.33

£112.50
£41.67
£145.00



Avalon 5 Slimline

Door Components

Part Number

DCAV0556S
DCAV0556B
HH06069

HH06070
AVAO8ARRT025SS
AVAO8ARRT025MB
SCPAVO6SDRSK
HHR08164S
HH06050
FRRMO06045

Fire Box Components

Top Air Control

CNS05006
CNS05007
CNS05008
HH06101
HHWO05063
CNSO5012A
CNS05012B
CNS06001
CNS06002
HHR06007
HH06134
AVA06022
AVS05014
HH06022
HHWO05015

HHO06088
HHO06086
HHO06087
HH06108
HCE05021
AVA08026
AVA08026MB

Common Components

HCE06062
CHO5011
CHO05042
HHR99990/A
HFR0O7040S

Optional Components

HHR99987K
JAVA05501
JAVA05S502

hunter

Description

DOOR COMPLETE, STAINLESS STEEL
DOOR COMPLETE, BLACK HANDLE
GLASS PANEL

GLASS GASKET

HANDLE ASSEMBLY - STAINLESS
HANDLE ASSEMBLY - BLACK

ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR

GLASS CLIP & SCREW

HINGE, DOOR

HINGE PIN

BRICK, REAR, MULTIFUEL
BRICK, SIDE

BRICK, REAR, WOOD

TURBO BAR

BAFFLE, STEEL

SIDE PLATE, MULTIFUEL, RIGHT
SIDE PLATE, MULTIFUEL, LEFT
RIDDLING BAR, LOWER
RIDDLING BAR, UPPER

CAM BAR

CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL
MULIFUEL FRONT

LOG RETAINER

RIDDLING SUPPORT

ASHPAN

GASKET, TOP AIR
SLIDER, TOP AIR

SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR
DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR
SHAFT, TOP AIR

SLIDER KNOB, STAINLESS
SLIDER KNOB, BLACK

FLUE COLLAR 5"
FLUE COVER 5"
FLUE GASKET 5"
FLUE FIXING PACK
OPERATING TOOL

FLUE GATHER KIT 5"
WOOD CONVERSION KIT
MULTIFUEL CONVERSION KIT

RRP Ex VAT Each

£236.67
£236.67
£39.17
£5.83
£39.17
£34.17
£20.00
£0.83
£2.41
£1.79

£15.83
£17.50
£23.33
£34.17
£66.67
£25.00
£25.00

£7.14

£7.14
£14.17
£37.50
£23.33
£54.17
£18.33
£39.17

£4.46
£10.83
£18.33
£18.33
£3.33
£3.83
£8.03

£26.67
£10.00
£4.46
£2.68
£13.33

£112.50
£47.50
£160.00



Avalon 6

Door Components

Part Number

DCAV0556S
DCAV0556B
HH06069

HH06070
AVAO8ARRT025SS
AVAO8ARRT025MB
SCPAVO6SDRSK
HHR08164S
HH06050
FRRMO06045

Fire Box Components

Top Air Control

HHO06110
HHO06115
HHO06116
HH06101
HHO06131
HHO6121A
HHO06121B
CNS04012
CNS04013
HHR06007
HH06134
AVA06022
AVS05014
HH06022
HH06025

HHO06088
HHO06086
HHO06087
HH06108
HCE05021
AVA08026
AVA08026MB

Common Components

HCEO08038
CHO08031
CHO08032
HHR99990/A
HFR0O7040S

Optional Components

HHR99988K
JAVA0601
JAVA0602

hunter

Description

DOOR COMPLETE, STAINLESS STEEL
DOOR COMPLETE, BLACK HANDLE
GLASS PANEL

GLASS GASKET

HANDLE ASSEMBLY - STAINLESS
HANDLE ASSEMBLY - BLACK

ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR

GLASS CLIP & SCREW

HINGE, DOOR

HINGE PIN

BRICK, REAR, MULTIFUEL
BRICK, SIDE

BRICK, REAR, WOOD

TURBO BAR

BAFFLE, STEEL

SIDE PLATE, MULTIFUEL, RIGHT
SIDE PLATE, MULTIFUEL, LEFT
RIDDLING BAR, LOWER
RIDDLING BAR, UPPER

CAM BAR

CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL
MULIFUEL FRONT

LOG RETAINER

RIDDLING SUPPORT

ASHPAN

GASKET, TOP AIR
SLIDER, TOP AIR

SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR
DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR
SHAFT, TOP AIR

SLIDER KNOB, STAINLESS
SLIDER KNOB, BLACK

FLUE COLLAR 6"
FLUE COVER 6"
FLUE GASKET 6"
FLUE FIXING PACK
OPERATING TOOL

FLUE GATHER KIT 6"
WOOD CONVERSION KIT
MULTIFUEL CONVERSION KIT

RRP Ex VAT Each

£236.67
£236.67
£39.17
£5.83
£39.17
£34.17
£20.00
£0.83
£2.41
£1.79

£17.50
£20.83
£21.67
£34.17
£70.83
£25.00
£25.00

£7.14

£7.14
£14.17
£37.50
£23.33
£54.17
£18.33
£41.67

£4.46
£10.83
£18.33
£18.33
£3.33
£3.83
£8.03

£34.17
£11.67
£4.46
£2.68
£13.33

£140.83
£50.83
£167.50



Avalon 8 Slimline
Part Number
Door Components
DCAV08SS
DCAVO08SB
HHR08074
HHR08075
AVAO8ARRT025SS
AVAO8ARRT025MB
SCPAVO8SDRSK
HHR08164S
AVA08019
FRRM06040
Fire Box Components
HHWO08032
HHWO08030
HHWO08033
HHR08140
HHWO08039
CNS06001
CNS06002
HHR08008
AVA08039
AVA08040
AVS08023
HHR08009
CSS09003
Top Air Control
HHR14071
HHR14069
HHR14070
HHR14074
HHR14073
AVA08026
AVA08026MB
Common Components
HCE06062
CHO05011
CH05042
HHR99990/A
HFR0O7040S
Optional Components
HHR99987
JAVA08S01
JAVA08S02

28

hunter
Description RRP Ex VAT Each
DOOR COMPLETE, STAINLESS STEEL £243.33
DOOR COMPLETE, BLACK HANDLE £255.83
GLASS PANEL £45.00
GLASS GASKET £7.14
HANDLE ASSEMBLY - STAINLESS £39.17
HANDLE ASSEMBLY - BLACK £34.17
ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.83
GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
HINGE, DOOR £2.68
HINGE PIN £1.79
BRICK, REAR, MULTIFUEL £15.83
BRICK, SIDE £17.50
BRICK, REAR, WOOD £20.83
TURBO BAR £35.83
BAFFLE, STEEL £73.33
RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
CAM BAR £16.67
CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £27.50
MULIFUEL FRONT £23.33
LOG RETAINER £54.17
RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
ASHPAN £46.67
GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
SLIDER, TOP AIR £12.50
SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £19.17
DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £25.00
SHAFT, TOP AIR £4.46
SLIDER KNOB, STAINLESS £3.83
SLIDER KNOB, BLACK £8.03
FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
OPERATING TOOL £13.33
FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £173.33
WOOD CONVERSION KIT £60.83
MULTIFUEL CONVERSION KIT £187.50



Avalon 4 Double Single

Door Components

Part Number

DCAV045S
DCAV0458B
HHO04057

HHO04058
AVAO8ARRT017SS
AVAO8SARRT017MB
SCPAVO4SDRSK
HHR08164S
HHO06050
FRRMO06045

Fire Box Components

Top Air Control

AVA04DS002
AVA04DS006
AVA04DS007
HCR0O6DD024
AVA04DS037
AVA04DS003
CNS09029
CNS09030
HHO04015
HHO04126
AVA04022
AVA04024
AVA04DS008

HHO04088
HHO04090
HHO04089
HHO04078
HAW04017
AVA08036
AVA08036MB

Common Components

HCE06062
CHO05042
HHR99990/A
HFRO7040S

Optional Components

JAVA04DS01
JAVA04DS02

hunter:

Description

DOOR COMPLETE, STAINLESS STEEL
DOOR COMPLETE, BLACK HANDLE

GLASS PANEL
GLASS GASKET

HANDLE ASSEMBLY - STAINLESS
HANDLE ASSEMBLY - BLACK

ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR
GLASS CLIP & SCREW
HINGE, DOOR

HINGE PIN

BRICK, SIDE, MULTIFUEL
BRICK, SIDE, WOOD
TURBO BAR

TURBO BAR PIN
BAFFLE, BRICK (20mm)
SIDE PLATE, MULTIFUEL
RIDDLING BAR, LOWER
RIDDLING BAR, UPPER
CAM BAR

CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL
MULIFUEL FRONT

LOG RETAINER

ASHPAN

GASKET, TOP AIR
SLIDER, TOP AIR

SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR
DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR
SHAFT, TOP AIR

SLIDER KNOB, STAINLESS
SLIDER KNOB, BLACK

FLUE COLLAR 5"
FLUE GASKET 5"
FLUE FIXING PACK
OPERATING TOOL

WOOD CONVERSION KIT

MULTIFUEL CONVERSION KIT

RRP Ex VAT Each

£196.67
£196.67
£46.67
£5.83
£39.17
£34.17
£20.00
£0.83
£2.41
£1.79

£10.83
£10.83
£15.83

£5.83
£12.50
£29.17

£5.83

£5.83
£13.33
£23.33
£21.67
£45.83
£45.00

£4.46
£5.83
£21.67
£16.67
£5.53
£4.46
£4.46

£26.67
£4.46
£2.68
£13.33

£55.83
£187.50



Avalon 4 Double Double

Door Components

Part Number

DCAV045S
DCAV0458B
HHO04057

HH04058
AVAO8ARRT017SS
AVAO8SARRT017MB
SCPAVO4SDRSK
HHR08164S
HH06050
FRRMO06045

Fire Box Components

Top Air Control

AVA04DDO016
HHO4116
AVA04DDO005
HHO04125
AVA04DDO008
CNS04012
CNS04013
HHO04015
HHO04126
AVA04022
AVA04024
HHO04022
HCR06DDO010
HHO04027

HH04088
HHO04090
HHO04089
HHO04078
HAWO04017
AVA08036
AVA08036MB

Common Components

HCE06062
CHO05042
HHR99990/A
HFRO7040S

Optional Components

JAVA04DDO1
JAVA04DDO02

hunter

Description

DOOR COMPLETE, STAINLESS STEEL

DOOR COMPLETE, BLACK HANDLE
GLASS PANEL

GLASS GASKET

HANDLE ASSEMBLY - STAINLESS
HANDLE ASSEMBLY - BLACK

ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR

GLASS CLIP & SCREW

HINGE, DOOR

HINGE PIN

BRICK, SIDE, MULTIFUEL
BRICK, SIDE, WOOD

TURBO BAR

BAFFLE, STEEL

SIDE PLATE, MULTIFUEL, RIGHT
RIDDLING BAR, LOWER
RIDDLING BAR, UPPER

CAM BAR

CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL
MULIFUEL FRONT

LOG RETAINER

RIDDLING SUPPORT
RIDDLING SUPPORT, CENTRE
ASHPAN

GASKET, TOP AIR
SLIDER, TOP AIR

SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR
DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR
SHAFT, TOP AIR

SLIDER KNOB, STAINLESS
SLIDER KNOB, BLACK

FLUE COLLAR 5"
FLUE GASKET 5"
FLUE FIXING PACK
OPERATING TOOL

WOOD CONVERSION KIT
MULTIFUEL CONVERSION KIT

RRP Ex VAT Each

£196.67
£196.67
£46.67
£5.83
£39.17
£34.17
£20.00
£0.83
£2.41
£1.79

£8.03
£21.67
£20.00
£70.00
£45.00

£7.14

£7.14
£13.33
£23.33
£21.67
£45.83
£16.67
£35.83
£39.17

£4.46
£5.83
£21.67
£16.67
£5.53
£4.46
£4.46

£26.67
£4.46
£2.68
£13.33

£60.83
£233.33
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hunter

Spares Retail Pricelist 2022

Parkray Aspect Range

Aspect 4 Compact Eco

Aspect 4 Eco
Aspect 5 Compact Eco
Aspect 5 Eco
Aspect 6 Eco
Aspect 7 Eco
Aspect 8 Eco
Aspect 14 Eco
Aspect 8 Boiler
Aspect 14 Boiler
Aspect 80B Boiler
Aspect 4 D/S
Aspect 4 D/D

- Page 3
- Page 4
- Page 5
- Page 6
- Page 7
- Page 8
- Page 9
- Page 10
- Page 11
- Page 12
- Page 13
- Page 14
- Page 15
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hunterstoves
GROUP
ASPECT 4 COMPACT ECO
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCAS04 DOOR COMPLETE £261.67
SCPPAO4RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIC04004 GLASS PANEL £93.33
FGTE0412 FIBRE GLASS TAPE £13.33
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67
Fire Box Components
ASPS04015 BRICK, REAR, WOOD £15.83
ASPC04016 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £15.00
ASPC04017 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £15.00
ASPC04018 BRICK, BASE £15.83
ASPC04019 BRICK BAFFLE £10.83
ECIC04038 BAFFLE EDGE SUPPORT £12.50
ASPC04003 BAFFLE , SECONDARY £25.00
ASPS04011 TURBO BAR £15.83
ASPS04012 LOG RETAINER £10.83
ASPC04013 TOP AIR DEFLECTOR £35.83
ACMFO4ARRT003 SIDE PLATE, LEFT, MULTIFUEL £28.33
ACMFO4ARRT006 SIDE PLATE, RIGHT, MULTIFUEL £28.33
ACMFO4ARRTO05 ASHPAN, MULTIFUEL £36.67
ACMF04001 FUEL RETAINER, MULTIFUEL £35.83
ACMFO4ARRT004 GRATE ASSEMBLY, MULTIFUEL £46.67

Air Control

Common Components

HCE06059MB SLIDER KNOB £3.83

HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CH05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
Optional Components
CKPA4C MULTIFUEL KIT £152.50
DAK100 DIRECT AIR KIT £100.83
LSPAACEL LOW LOG STAND £153.33
LSPA4CEH HIGH LOG STAND £191.67
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hunterstoves
GROUP
ASPECT 4 ECO
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCAS04 DOOR COMPLETE £261.67
SCPPAO4RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIC04004 GLASS PANEL £93.33
FGTEO412 FIBRE GLASS TAPE £13.33
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67
Fire Box Components
ASPS04015 BRICK, REAR, WOOD £15.83
ASPS04016 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £12.50
ASPS04017 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £12.50
ASPS04018 BRICK, BASE £17.50
ASPS04019 BRICK BAFFLE £15.83
ASPS04004 BAFFLE , SECONDARY £25.00
ASPS04011 TURBO BAR £15.83
ASPS04012 LOG RETAINER £10.83
ASPS04013 TOP AIR DEFLECTOR £25.83
ASMFO4ARRT003 SIDE PLATE, LEFT, MULTIFUEL £28.33
ASMFO4ARRT006 SIDE PLATE, RIGHT, MULTIFUEL £28.33
ASMFO4ARRTO05 ASHPAN, MULTIFUEL £39.17
ACMF04001 FUEL RETAINER, MULTIFUEL £35.83
ASMFO4ARRT004 GRATE ASSEMBLY, MULTIFUEL £46.67
A o) o)
HCE06059MB SLIDER KNOB £3.83
0 on Compone
HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
Optio ompone
CKPA4R MULTIFUEL KIT £152.50
DAK100 DIRECT AIR KIT £100.83
LSPA4REL LOW LOG STAND £153.33
LSPA4REH HIGH LOG STAND £191.67
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hunterstoves
GROUP
ASPECT 5 COMPACT ECO
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCASO5 DOOR COMPLETE £305.00
SCPAO5RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIC05004 GLASS PANEL £110.83
FGTEO412 FIBRE GLASS TAPE £13.33
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67
Fire Box Components
ASPS05015 BRICK, REAR, WOOD £20.83
ASPC05016 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £17.50
ASPC05017 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £17.50
ASPC05018 BRICK, BASE £17.50
ASPC05019 BRICK BAFFLE £17.50
ASPC05003 BAFFLE , SECONDARY £23.33
ASPS05011 TURBO BAR £18.33
ASPS05012 LOG RETAINER £10.83
ASPC05013 AIR WASH BAFFLE £37.50
ACMFO5ARRT003 SIDE PLATE, LEFT, MULTIFUEL £34.17
ACMFO5ARRT006 SIDE PLATE, RIGHT, MULTIFUEL £34.17
ACMFO5ARRT005 ASHPAN, MULTIFUEL £40.83
ASMF05001 FUEL RETAINER, MULTIFUEL £38.33
ACMFO5ARRT004 GRATE ASSEMBLY, MULTIFUEL £46.67
A o) o)
HCE06059MB SLIDER KNOB £3.83
0 on Combpone
HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
Obtio ompone
CKPAS5C MULTIFUEL KIT £181.67
DAK100 DIRECT AIR KIT £100.83
LSPASCEL LOW LOG STAND £173.33
LSPASCEH HIGH LOG STAND £202.50
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hunterstoves
GROUP

ASPECT 5 ECO
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Door Components
DCASO05 DOOR COMPLETE £305.00
SCPAO5RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIC05004 GLASS PANEL £110.83
FGTE0412 FIBRE GLASS TAPE £13.33
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67
ASPS05015 BRICK, REAR, WOOD £20.83
ASPS05016 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £18.33
ASPS05017 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £21.67
ASPS05018 BRICK, BASE £15.00
ASPS05019 BRICK BAFFLE £16.67
ASPS05031 SECONDARY BAFFLE £25.00
ASPS05011 TURBO BAR £18.33
ASPS05012 LOG RETAINER £10.83
ASPS05013 AIRWASH BAFFLE £26.67
ASMFO5ARRT003 SIDE PLATE, LEFT, MULTIFUEL £34.17
ASMFO5ARRT006 SIDE PLATE, RIGHT, MULTIFUEL £34.17
ASMFO5ARRT005 ASHPAN, MULTIFUEL £43.33
ASMF05001 FUEL RETAINER, MULTIFUEL £38.33
ASMFO5ARRT004 GRATE ASSEMBLY, MULTIFUEL £46.67

Air Control

Common Components
HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
CKPASR MULTIFUEL KIT £181.67
DAK100 DIRECT AIR KIT £100.83
LSPASREL LOW LOG STAND £173.33
LSPASREH HIGH LOG STAND £202.50
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hunterstoves
GROUP
ASPECT 6 ECO
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCASO05S DOOR COMPLETE £293.33
SCPA5SRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIS05004 GLASS PANEL £145.83
FGTEO412 GLASS GASKET £13.33
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67
Fire Box Components
ASPS06015L BRICK, REAR, LEFT, WOOD £12.50
ASPS06015R BRICK, REAR, RIGHT, WOOD £12.50
ASPS06016 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £15.00
ASPS06017 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £15.00
ASPS06018 BRICK, BASE £15.00
ASPS06019 BRICK BAFFLE £15.00
ASPS06035 BAFFLE EDGE SUPPORT £14.17
ASPS06005 SECONDARY BAFFLE £29.17
ASPS06011 TURBO BAR £18.33
ASPS06012 LOG RETAINER £12.50
ASPS06013 AIRWASH BAFFLE £28.33
ASMFO6ARRT005 SIDE PLATE, LEFT, MULTIFUEL £39.17
ASMFO6ARRT006 SIDE PLATE, RIGHT, MULTIFUEL £39.17
ASMFO6ARRT004 ASHPAN, MULTIFUEL £45.83
ASMF06001 FUEL RETAINER, MULTIFUEL £42.50
ASMFO6ARRT003 GRATE ASSEMBLY, MULTIFUEL £47.50
A o) o)
HCE06059MB SLIDER KNOB £3.83
o on Compone
HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
Optio ompone
CKPA6R MULTIFUEL KIT £181.67
DAK100 DIRECT AIR KIT £100.83
LSPA6REH HIGH LOG STAND £211.67




@)

hunterstoves
GROUP
ASPECT 7 ECO
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCAS07 DOOR COMPLETE £315.00
SCPA7RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIR07016 GLASS PANEL £143.33
FGTEO412 GLASS GASKET £13.33
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67
Fire Box Components
ASPS07015 BRICK, REAR, £20.83
ASPS07016 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £15.00
ASPS07017 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £15.00
ASPS07018 BRICK, BASE £20.83
ASPS07019 BRICK BAFFLE £15.00
ASPS07035 BAFFLE EDGE SUPPORT £17.50
ASPS07004 SECONDARY BAFFLE £28.33
ECIR07012 TURBO BAR £20.00
ASPS07012 LOG RETAINER £15.00
ASPS07013 AIRWASH BAFFLE £30.00
ASMFO7ARRT003 SIDE PLATE, LEFT, MULTIFUEL £39.17
ASMFO7ARRT006 SIDE PLATE, RIGHT, MULTIFUEL £39.17
ASMFO7ARRT005 ASHPAN, MULTIFUEL £48.33
ASMF07001 FUEL RETAINER, MULTIFUEL £43.33
ASMFO7ARRT004 GRATE ASSEMBLY, MULTIFUEL £47.50
Air Control
Common Components
HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO05011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
Optional Components
CKPA7R MULTIFUEL KIT £190.83
DAK100 DIRECT AIR KIT £100.83
LSPA7REH HIGH LOG STAND £230.83




39

@)

hunterstoves
GROUP

ASPECT 8 ECO
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Door Components
DCAS08S DOOR COMPLETE £315.00
SCPA8SRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIS08004 GLASS PANEL £93.33
FGTE0412 GLASS GASKET £13.33
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67

Fire Box Components
ASPS08015L BRICK, REAR, LEFT £11.67
ASPS08015R BRICK, REAR, RIGHT £11.67
ASPS08016 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £15.00
ASPS08017 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £15.00
ASPS08018L BRICK, BASE, LEFT £20.83
ASPS08018R BRICK, BASE, RIGHT £20.83
ASPS08019 BRICK BAFFLE £15.00
ASPS08035 BAFFLE EDGE SUPPORT £17.50
ASPS08004 SECONDARY BAFFLE £29.17
ASPS08011 TURBO BAR £20.83
ASPS08012 LOG RETAINER £25.00
ASPS08013 AIRWASH BAFFLE £30.00
ASMFO8ARRT003 SIDE PLATE, LEFT, MULTIFUEL £42.50
ASMFO8ARRT006 SIDE PLATE, RIGHT, MULTIFUEL £42.50
ASMFO8ARRTO05 ASHPAN, MULTIFUEL £50.83
ASMF08001 FUEL RETAINER, MULTIFUEL £45.00
ASMFO8ARRT004 GRATE ASSEMBLY, MULTIFUEL £47.50

Air Control

Common Components
HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO5042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
CKPAS8R MULTIFUEL KIT £190.83
DAK100 DIRECT AIR KIT £100.83
LSPASREH HIGH LOG STAND £230.83
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hunterstoves
GROUP

ASPECT 14 ECO
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Door Components
DCAS08S DOOR COMPLETE £315.00
SCPA8SRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIS08004 GLASS PANEL £93.33
FGTE0412 GLASS GASKET £13.33
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67

Fire Box Components
ASPS14015L BRICK, REAR, LEFT £20.83
ASPS14015R BRICK, REAR, RIGHT £20.83
ASPS14016 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £30.83
ASPS14017 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £30.83
ASPS14018L BRICK, BASE, LEFT £15.00
ASPS14018R BRICK, BASE, RIGHT £15.00
ASPS14019 BRICK BAFFLE £30.83
ASPS14035 BAFFLE EDGE SUPPORT £17.50
ASPS14004 SECONDARY BAFFLE £52.50
ASPS14011 TURBO BAR £21.67
ASPS14012 LOG RETAINER £25.00
ASPS14013 AIRWASH BAFFLE £37.50
ASMF14ARRT003 SIDE PLATE, LEFT, MULTIFUEL £45.00
ASMF14ARRT006 SIDE PLATE, RIGHT, MULTIFUEL £45.00
ASMF14ARRTO05 ASHPAN, MULTIFUEL £49.17
ASMF08001 FUEL RETAINER, MULTIFUEL £45.00
ASMF14ARRT004 GRATE ASSEMBLY, MULTIFUEL £48.33

Air Control

Common Components
HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO5042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
CKPA14R MULTIFUEL KIT £201.67
DAK100 DIRECT AIR KIT £100.83
LSPA14REH HIGH LOG STAND £269.17
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hunterstoves
GROUP
ASPECT 8 BOILER
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCAS08S DOOR COMPLETE £315.00
SCPA8SRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIS08004 GLASS PANEL £93.33
FGTE0412 GLASS GASKET £13.33
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67
Fire Box Components
ECIW08009 BRICK, REAR, UPPER £15.00
ECIWO08021 BRICK, REAR, LOWER £7.14
ECIW08022 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT, LOWER £5.35
ECIWO08037 BRICK, SIDE. RIGHT, LOWER £5.35
ECIW08035 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT, UPPER £11.67
ECIWO08036 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT, UPPER £11.67
ECIW08033 BRICK, BASE, LEFT £10.83
ECIWO08034 BRICK, BASE, RIGHT £10.83
ECIWO08007 BAFFLE, BRICK £20.83
ECIWO08006 BAFFLE EDGE SUPPORT £17.50
ECIW08039 LOG RETAINER £38.33
Air Control
Common Components
HCE08038 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CH08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
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hunterstoves
GROUP
ASPECT 14 BOILER
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCAS08S DOOR COMPLETE £315.00
SCPA8SRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECISO08004 GLASS PANEL £93.33
FGTE0412 GLASS GASKET £13.33
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67
Fire Box Components
ECIW14009 BRICK, REAR, UPPER £15.00
ECIW14021 BRICK, REAR, LOWER £8.03
ECIW14022 BRICK, SIDE, LOWER £7.14
ECIW14035 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT, UPPER £30.83
ECIW14036 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT, UPPER £30.83
ECIW14033 BRICK, BASE, LEFT £20.83
ECIW14034 BRICK, BASE, RIGHT £20.83
ECIW14007 BAFFLE, BRICK £30.83
ECIW14006 BAFFLE EDGE SUPPORT £17.50
ECIW14040 LOG RETAINER £42.50
A O O
HCE06059MB SLIDER KNOB £3.83
5 o CEITIBEIAE
HCE08038 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CHO08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
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hunterstoves
GROUP
ASPECT 80B
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCAS08S DOOR COMPLETE £315.00
SCPA8SRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIS08004 GLASS PANEL £93.33
ECIS08003 GLASS GASKET £11.67
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67
Fire Box Components
ECIR22026 BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £5.83
ECIR22026 BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £5.83
ECIR22025 BRICK, BASE, SIDES £15.00
ECIR22024 BRICK, BASE, CENTER £15.00
ECIR22ARRT026 BAFFLE, STEEL £69.17
ECIR22023 LOG RETAINER £40.00
ECIR22ARRT012 FRONT PLATE, MULTIFUEL £25.00
ECIR22ARRT010 SIDE PLATE, MULTIFUEL £28.33
ECIR22043L GRATE, LEFT, MULTIFUEL £51.67
ECIR22043R GRATE, RIGHT, MULTIFUEL £51.67
ECIR22ARRTO013 ASHPAN, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £36.67
ECIR22ARRT014 ASHPAN, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £36.67
ECIR22ARRT009 REAR SUPPORT, MULTIFUEL £8.03

Air Control

Common Components
HHR16010 FLUE COLLAR 7" £43.33
HHR16011 FLUE COVER 7" £13.33
HHR16012 FLUE GASKET 7" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
JPA8OB MULTIFUEL KIT £242.50
ECIR22ARRT028 DIRECT AIR KIT £295.00
LSPA80OB PLINTH £270.00
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hunterstoves
GROUP
ASPECT 4 D/S
Part Number Description AT Each
Door Components
DCAS04 DOOR COMPLETE £261.67
SCPPAO4RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIC04004 GLASS PANEL £93.33
ECIC04003 GLASS GASKET £10.00
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67
Fire Box Components
ECIC04DS032A BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £3.33
ECIC04DS032B BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £3.33
ECIC04DS051 BRICK, BASE £20.83
ECIC04DS037 BRICK BAFFLE £5.83
ECIC04DS038 BAFFLE EDGE SUPPORT £12.50
ECIR04DD021 TURBO BAR £20.83
HCR06DD024 TURBO BAR PINS £5.83
ECIC04DS040 LOG RETAINER £45.00
ECIC04DS023 TOP AIR DEFLECTOR £22.50
ECIC04DS075 FRONT PLATE, MULTIFUEL £22.50
ECIC04DS078 GRATE, MULTIFUEL £46.67
ECIC04DS074 ASHPAN, MULTIFUEL £43.33
ECIC04DS085 FUEL RETAINER, MULTIFUEL £14.17
Air Control
Common Components
HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CH05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
Optional Components
JPAO4DS MULTIFUEL KIT £220.83




ASPECT4 D/D
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Door Components

Fire Box Component

hunterstoves
GROUP

Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
DCAS04 DOOR COMPLETE £261.67
SCPPAO4RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
ECIC04004 GLASS PANEL £93.33
ECIC04003 GLASS GASKET £10.00
HHR08164S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHAPASS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
ECIC04090 HINGE, ASSEMBLY £11.67
S

ECIR04DD032A BRICK, SIDE, LEFT £8.91
ECIR04DD032B BRICK, SIDE, RIGHT £8.91
ECIR04DD051 BRICK, BASE £10.83
ECIR04DD037 BRICK BAFFLE £8.91
ECIC04DS038 BAFFLE EDGE SUPPORT £12.50
ECIRO4DD021 TURBO BAR £20.83
HCRO6DD024 TURBO BAR PINS £5.83
ECIC04DS040 LOG RETAINER £45.00
ECIC04DS023 TOP AIR DEFLECTOR £22.50
ECIC04DS075 FRONT PLATE, MULTIFUEL £22.50
ECIR04DD078 GRATE, MULTIFUEL £50.83
ECIRO4DD079 GRATE SUPPORT BAR, MULTIFUEL £5.83
ECIR04074 ASHPAN, MULTIFUEL £39.17
ECIC04DS085 FUEL RETAINER, MULTIFUEL £14.17
HCE06059MB SLIDER KNOB £3.83
HCE06062 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
ECIC04070 OPERATING TOOL £35.83
JPAO4DD MULTIFUEL KIT £260.00
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hunterstoves
GROUP
DERWENT
Part Number Description Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DERO5ARRT001B DOOR COMPLETE £172.50
DEROSARRT002B DOOR COMPLETE, ASH DOOR £115.83
SCPKRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £20.00
HRR05018 GLASS PANEL £40.00
HRR05019 GLASS GASKET £7.14
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHDAK HANDLE ASSEMBLY £22.50
HCR06039 HINGE, DOOR £20.00
FRRM08030 HINGE PIN, DOOR £2.68
HRR05011 HINGE, ASH DOOR £2.94
FRRM06090 HINGE PIN, ASH DOOR £2.68
HRR05025 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £13.33
HRR05026 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL £17.50
HCE05048M TURBO BAR £12.50
HRR05024 BAFFLE, STEEL £45.00
CNS06001 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
CNS06002 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HMS06011 CAM BAR £20.00
HRR05023 RIDDLING SUPPORT £15.83
HRR05027 ASHPAN £35.83

Top Air Control

HH04088 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HH04090 SLIDER, TOP AIR £5.83
HH04089 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £21.67
HH04078 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £16.67
HRR0O5007 SHAFT, TOP AIR £3.33
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CHO05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO05011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR07040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33

Optional Components

HHR99992

FLUE DAMPER 5"

£41.67

HHR99987K

FLUE GATHER KIT 5"

£112.50
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CONSORT 4

@)

Door Components

Fire Box Compon

hunterstoves
GROUP
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
DCN4S DOOR COMPLETE £147.50
SCPC4RSK ROPE SEALING KIT £20.00
HCR06058 GLASS PANEL £28.33
HCR06080 GASKET, GLASS £5.83
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
HCR06043 HINGE £3.12
FRRM08040 HINGE PIN £2.68

ents

Top Air Control

HCR06088 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £10.00
HCR06095 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £21.67
HCR06096 BRICK, REAR WOOD £21.67
HCR06092 TURBO BAR £45.00
HCR03044 BAFFLE, RECOUPING £60.83
HHO4117A SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
HHO041178B SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
HCR06064 CATCH BAR MULTIFUEL £20.00
HCR06065 CATCH BAR, WOOD £25.00
HCR06020 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
HCR06019 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HCR06021 CAM BAR £10.83
HCR06014 RIDDLING SUPPORT £15.83
HCR06022 ASHPAN £35.83

Common Compo

Optional Components

HCR06066 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HCR06072 SLIDER, TOP AIR £8.03
HCR06108 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £8.03
HCR06077 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £14.17
HAWO04017 SHAFT, TOP AIR £5.53
HCR06046 SLIDER KNOB £3.75
CHO05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO05011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040F OPERATING TOOL £12.50
optionalcomponents |
HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
CNS04019 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £37.50
JCNO0402 WOOD CONVERSION KIT £33.33
JCNO401 MULTIFUEL CONVERSION KIT £135.83
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hunterstoves

GROUP

CONSORT 5 STANDARD
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCS5 DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £153.33
SCPC5RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £20.00
CNDO05006 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £46.67
CNDO05007 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHACN HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
CNDO05011 HINGE £2.68
FRRM06025 HINGE PIN £1.52
HH04109 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £15.83
HHO4116 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL £21.67
HH04115 BRICK, REAR WOOD £17.50
HH04125 BAFFLE, RECOUPING £70.00
HH04105 TURBO BAR £47.50
HH041178 SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
HHO4117A SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
CNS04012 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
CNS04013 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HHO04015 CAM BAR £13.33
HHO04126 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £23.33
HHO04127 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £35.00
HH04022 RIDDLING SUPPORT £16.67
HH04027 ASHPAN £39.17
HH04088 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HH04090 SLIDER, TOP AIR £5.83
HH04089 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £21.67
HHO04078 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £16.67
HAWO04017 SHAFT, TOP AIR £5.53
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CHO05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO05011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
CNDO05015 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £37.50
JCNO502 WOOD CONVERSION KIT £37.50
JCNO501 MULTIFUEL CONVERSION KIT £140.83
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hunterstoves

GROUP

COMPACT 5
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCS5 DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £153.33
SCPC5RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £20.00
CNDO05006 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £46.67
CNDO05007 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHACN HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
CNDO05011 HINGE £2.68
FRRM06025 HINGE PIN £1.52
HH04109 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £15.83
HHC05009 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL £15.83
HH04115 BRICK, REAR WOOD £17.50
HHCO5008A SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND £20.83
HHC05008B SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND £20.83
HH04105 TURBO BAR £47.50
HHC05007 BAFFLE, STEEL £68.33
CNS06001 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
CNS06002 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HH04015 CAM BAR £13.33
HHO04126 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £23.33
HHO04127 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £35.00
HH04022 RIDDLING SUPPORT £16.67
HHC05006 ASHPAN £39.17
HH04088 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HH04090 SLIDER, TOP AIR £5.83
HH04089 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £21.67
HH04078 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £16.67
HAWO04017 SHAFT, TOP AIR £5.53
HHRO8045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CHO05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO05011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
CND05015 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £37.50
JCNCS05 WOOD CONVERSION KIT £37.50
JCNCO5 MULTIFUEL CONVERSION KIT £140.83
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hunterstoves

GROUP

Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCN7S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £172.50
DC7R DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £121.67
DC7L DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £121.67
SCPSC57RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £20.00
SCPC57SRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £20.00
CH06016 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £42.50
CH06017 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHACN HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
CHO08064 HINGE £3.33
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
CNS05006 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £15.83
CNS05008 BRICK, REAR, WOOD £23.33
CNS05007 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £17.50
CNS05012B SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
CNS05012A SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
HH06101 TURBO BAR £34.17
HHWO05063 BAFFLE, STEEL £66.67
CNS06001 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
CNS06002 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HHRO6007 CAM BAR £14.17
CNS07004 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £8.91
CNS07014 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £35.00
CNS07005 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £35.00
HH06022 RIDDLING SUPPORT £18.33
HHWO05015 ASHPAN £39.17
HH06088 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHO06086 SLIDER, TOP AIR £10.83
HHO06087 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £18.33
HH06108 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, SINGLE DOOR £18.33
HHO06089 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, DOUBLE DOOR £18.33
HCE05021 SHAFT, TOP AIR £3.33
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CHO05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO05011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
Obtional Compone
HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
CNS07017 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £37.50
JCNS0501 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £47.50
JCNS0502 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £160.00
JCNS0503 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £47.50
JCNS0502 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £160.00
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hunterstoves

GROUP

CONSORT 7
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCN7S DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £172.50
DC7R DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £121.67
DC7L DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £121.67
SCPSC57RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £20.00
SCPC57SRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £20.00
CH06016 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £42.50
CH06017 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHACN HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
CHO08064 HINGE £3.33
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HHO06110 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £17.50
HHO06115 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £20.83
HH06116 BRICK, REAR, WOOD (IN 2 PARTS) £21.67
HH06121B SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
HHO6121A SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £25.00
HH06101 TURBO BAR £34.17
HHO06131 BAFFLE, STEEL £70.83
CNS04012 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
CNS04013 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HHRO6007 CAM BAR £14.17
CNS07004 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £8.91
CNS07014 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £35.00
CNS07005 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £35.00
HH06022 RIDDLING SUPPORT £18.33
HH06025 ASHPAN £41.67
HH06088 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHO06086 SLIDER, TOP AIR £10.83
HHO06087 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £18.33
HH06108 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, SINGLE DOOR £18.33
HHO06089 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, DOUBLE DOOR £18.33
HCE05021 SHAFT, TOP AIR £3.33
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CH08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CHO08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
CNS07017 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £37.50
JCNO0704 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £50.83
JCNO701 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £167.50
JCNO0703 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £50.83
JCNO701 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £167.50
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hunterstoves

GROUP

CONSORT 9
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components

DCS9 DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £189.17
DC9R DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DCOL DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPC915SDRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPC915RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
CH08026 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £50.83
CH08027 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHACN HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
CHO08064 HINGE £3.33
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HHR08137 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £21.67
HHR08136 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £30.83
HHR08138 BRICK, REAR, WOOD £30.83
HHR08140 TURBO BAR £35.83
HHR08162 BAFFLE, STEEL £71.67
CNS09015 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £8.91
CNS09016 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £8.91
HHRO8008 CAM BAR £16.67
CNS09004 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £10.00
CNS09032 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £49.17
CNS09014 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £49.17
HHRO8009 RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
CNS09032 ASHPAN £49.17
HHR14071 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR14073 SLIDER, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR14070 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £19.17
HHR14074 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
HHR14072 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
HHR14073 SHAFT, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CH08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CH08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
CNS09035 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £47.50
JCN0904 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £85.00
JCN0901 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £257.50
JCN0902 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £85.00
JCN0901 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £257.50
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hunterstoves

GROUP

55

CONSORT 15
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components

DCS9 DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £189.17
DC9R DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DCOL DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPC915SDRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPC915RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
CH08026 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £50.83
CH08027 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHACN HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
CHO08064 HINGE £3.33
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HHR14107 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £20.83
HHR14108 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £30.83
HHR14109 BRICK, REAR, WOOD £30.83
HHR14121A SIDE PLATE - RIGHT HAND, MULTIFUEL £30.00
HHR14121B SIDE PLATE - LEFT HAND MULTIFUEL £30.00
HHR08140 TURBO BAR £35.83
HHR14142 BAFFLE, STEEL £77.50
CNS15008 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £10.83
CNS15009 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £10.83
HHR14006 CAM BAR £20.83
CNS09004 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £10.00
CNS09032 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £49.17
CNS09014 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £49.17
HHRO8009 RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
HHR14032 ASHPAN £64.17

Top Air Control

Common Compo

HHR14071 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR14069 SLIDER, TOP AIR £12.50
HHR14070 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £19.17
HHR14074 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £25.00
HHR14073 SHAFT, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CHO08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CHO08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR07040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33

Optional Components

HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
CNS15030 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £51.67
JCN1504 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £85.00
JCN1501 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £304.17
JCN1503 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £93.33
JCN1501 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £304.17
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hunterstoves

GROUP

CONSORT 9 SLIMLINE
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Door Components
DCS9 DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £189.17
DC9R DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DCOL DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPC915SDRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPC915RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
CH08026 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £50.83
CH08027 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHACN HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
CHO08064 HINGE £3.33
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HHWO08032 BRICK, REAR MULTIFUEL £15.83
HHWO08030 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £17.50
HHW08033 BRICK, REAR, WOOD £20.83
HHR08140 TURBO BAR £35.83
HHW08039 BAFFLE, STEEL £73.33
CNS06001 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
CNS06002 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HHRO8008 CAM BAR £16.67
CNS09004 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £10.00
CNS09032 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £49.17
CNS09014 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £49.17
HHRO8009 RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
CSS09003 ASHPAN £46.67
HHR14071 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR14069 SLIDER, TOP AIR £12.50
HHR14070 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £19.17
HHR14074 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £25.00
HHR14073 SHAFT, TOP AIR £4.46
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CHO05010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £26.67
CHO5011 FLUE COVER 5" £10.00
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET 5" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR07040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33

Optional Compone
HHR99992 FLUE DAMPER 5" £41.67
HHR99987K FLUE GATHER KIT 5" £112.50
CNS09035 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £47.50
JCNS0903 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £60.83
JCNS0901 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £225.00
JCNS0902 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £60.83
JCNS0901 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £225.00




CONSORT 9 BOILER

@)

hunterstoves

GROUP

Part Number

Door Components

Description

RRP Ex VAT Each

DCS9 DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £189.17
DC9R DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DCIOL DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPC915SDRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPC915RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
CH08026 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £50.83
CH08027 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHACN HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
CHO08064 HINGE £3.33
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HHR08116 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £8.33
HHR08163 BAFFLE, STEEL £71.67
CNS09015 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £8.91
CNS09016 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £8.91
HHR08008 CAM BAR, MF £16.67
CNS09004 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £10.00
CNS09032 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £49.17
CNS09014 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £49.17
HHR08009 RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
CNS09036 ASHPAN £53.33
HHR08088 DEFLECTOR, PRIMARY AIR, MULTIFUEL £27.50
HHR08157 DEFLECTOR, PRIMARY AIR, WOOD £27.50
CNS09010 SLIDER, TOP AIR £24.17
HHR08114 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, SINGLE DOOR £33.33
HHR08026 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, DOUBLE DOOR £33.33
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CHO08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CHO08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFR07040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
HHRO8090A THEMOSTAT COVER PLATE A £4.46
HHR08156 THERMOSTAT COVER GASKET £2.23
HHR08090B THERMOSTAT COVER PLATE B £2.68
CNS09035 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £47.50
JCNO907 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £85.00
JCNO906 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £257.50
JCNO908 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £85.00
JCNO906 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £257.50
STAT THERMOSTAT KIT £198.33
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hunterstoves

GROUP

CONSORT 15 BOILER
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCS9 DOOR COMPLETE, SINGLE £189.17
DC9R DOOR COMPLETE, RIGHT HAND £143.33
DCOL DOOR COMPLETE, LEFT HAND £143.33
SCPC915SDRSK ROPE SEALING KIT, SINGLE DOOR £25.00
SCPC915RSK ROPE SEALING KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £25.00
CH08026 GLASS PANEL, SINGLE DOOR £50.83
CH08027 GLASS GASKET, SINGLE DOOR £5.83
HHR08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
DHACN HANDLE ASSEMBLY £28.33
CHO08064 HINGE £3.33
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HHR14122 BRICK, SIDE MULTIFUEL & WOOD £8.33
HHR14143 BAFFLE, STEEL £77.50
CNS15008 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £10.83
CNS15009 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £10.83
HHR14006 CAM BAR £20.83
CNS09004 CATCH BAR, MULTIFUEL £10.00
CNS09032 WOOD FRONT, SINGLE DOOR £49.17
CNS09014 WOOD FRONT, DOUBLE DOOR £49.17
HHRO8009 RIDDLING SUPPORT £22.50
HHR14032 ASHPAN £64.17
HHR0O8088 DEFLECTOR, PRIMARY AIR, MULTIFUEL £27.50
HHR14110 DEFLECTOR, PRIMARY AIR, WOOD £20.00
CNS09010 SLIDER, TOP AIR £24.17
HHR08114 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, SINGLE DOOR £33.33
HHR08026 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR, DOUBLE DOOR £33.33
HHR08045 SLIDER KNOB £8.33
CH08030 FLUE COLLAR 6" £34.17
CHO08031 FLUE COVER 6" £11.67
CH08032 FLUE GASKET 6" £4.46
HHR99990/A FLUE FIXING PACK £2.68
HFRO7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
HHR99998 FLUE DAMPER 6" £47.50
HHR99988K FLUE GATHER KIT 6" £140.83
HHRO8090A THERMOSTAT COVER PLATE A £4.46
HHR08156 THERMOSTAT COVER GASKET £2.23
HHR0O8090B THERMOSTAT COVER PLATE B £2.68
CNS15030 MULTIFUEL FRONT EXTENSION £51.67
JCN1504 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £85.00
JCN1502 MF CONVERSION KIT, SINGLE DOOR £304.17
JCN1506 WOOD CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £85.00
JCN1502 MF CONVERSION KIT, DOUBLE DOOR £304.17
STAT THERMOSTAT KIT £198.33
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hunterstoves
GROUP
CHEVIN 5 INSET, MK11
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
DCB09B DOOR COMPLETE £245.83
SCPCB900SDRSK-REVC ROPE SEALING KIT £20.00
HCE09102 GLASS PANEL £35.83
HCE09101 GASKET £8.03
HHRO08046S GLASS CLIP & SCREW £0.83
TDIOSARRT011MB HANDLE ASSEMBLY £39.17
HHO06050 HINGE £2.41
FRRMO06045 HINGE PIN £1.79
HCNO5070 BRICK, REAR LOWER £12.50
HCNO05072 BRICK, REAR UPPER £15.83
HCNO5071A BRICK, SIDE LEFT HAND LOWER £12.50
HCNO5071B BRICK, SIDE RIGHT HAND LOWER £12.50
HCNO5073A BRICK, SIDE LEFT HAND UPPER £5.83
HCNO5073B BRICK, SIDE RIGHT HAND UPPER £5.83
CNNO05004B SIDE PLATE, RIGHT HAND £10.00
CNNO5004A SIDE PLATE, LEFT HAND £10.00
HCNO05022 BAFFLE, STEEL £51.67
HCNO5ARRT019 CATCH BAR £39.17
HCNO5068A TURBO BAR, RIGHT HAND £15.83
HCN05068B TURBO BAR, LEFT HAND £15.83
HCNO5ARRTO030 FUEL RETAINER £55.00
CNS04012 RIDDLING BAR, LOWER £7.14
CNS04013 RIDDLING BAR, UPPER £7.14
HCNO05040 CAM BAR £11.67
HCNO05069 RIDDLING SUPPORT £15.83
HNCO05054 ASHPAN £46.67
Top Air Control
HH06088 GASKET, TOP AIR £4.46
HHO06086 SLIDER, TOP AIR £10.83
HCNO5050 SLIDER PLATE, TOP AIR £10.00
HCNO5ARRT023 DEFLECTOR, TOP AIR £18.33
HCNO5016 SHAFT, TOP AIR £3.33
HCE05040MB SLIDER KNOB £11.67
Common Components
HCNO5074 FLUE ADAPTER £49.17
HFR0O7040S OPERATING TOOL £13.33
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hunterstoves
GROUP
Di Lusso R4 Eco Range
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components

HMRO4ARRT027 DOOR COMPLETE £111.67
SCPDLARSK ROPE SEALING KIT £20.00
DUL04001 GLASS PANEL £50.00
FGTE0412 GASKET £13.33
HMRO4ARRT006 CATCH ASSEMBLY £23.33
HMR04057 HINGE £23.33
FRRMO06030 HINGE PIN £1.79
HMR04088 REAR BRICK, UPPER £11.67
HMR04087 REAR BRICK, CENTRE £12.50
HMR04086 REAR BRICK, LOWER £12.50
HMR04084L BASE BRICK, LEFT £15.00
HMRO4084R BASE BRICK, RIGHT £15.00
HMR04085L SIDE BRICK, LEFT HAND £16.67
HMRO4085R SIDE BRICK, RIGHT HAND £16.67
HMR04089 BAFFLE BRICK £15.83
HMR04026 BAFFLE EDGE SUPPORT £28.33
HMR04117 LOG RETAINER £40.83
HMR04064 TURBO BAR £37.50
HMR04058 IGNITION AIR BAR £22.50
HMRO4ARRT023 MULTIFUEL GRATE SUPPORT £17.50
HMR04090 GRATE £29.17
HMRO4ARRT024 ASHPAN £30.83

Air Valve Cassette

HMRO4ARRT004 COMPELTE AIR VALVE CASSETTE £40.00

Optional Components

HMRO4ARRT010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £29.17
HMR04091 FLUE GASKET 5" £8.91
HMRO4ARRT025 OPERATING TOOL £13.33
DLUO4ARRTO16 DIRECT AIR KIT, INSET & CUBE £148.33
DLUEO4ARRT016 DIRECT AIR KIT, EURO £148.33
JDLUO401 SMOKE CONTROL KIT £59.17
CVSDLOAMFK MULTIFUEL KIT £96.67
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GROUP
Di Lusso R5 Eco Range
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
HMRO5ARRT005 DOOR COMPLETE £130.00
SCPDL5RSK ROPE SEALING KIT £20.00
DLU05001 GLASS PANEL £72.50
FGTE0412 GASKET £13.33
HMROS5ARRT010 CATCH ASSEMBLY £28.33
HMR04057 HINGE £23.33
FRRMO06030 HINGE PIN £1.79
DER05012 REAR BRICK, UPPER £17.50
DER05011 REAR BRICK, LOWER £8.03
DER05007 BASE BRICK, LEFT HAND £17.50
DER05008 BASE BRICK, RIGHT HAND £17.50
DER05010 SIDE BRICK, LEFT HAND £17.50
DER05009 SIDE BRICK, RIGHT HAND £17.50
HMR05054 BAFFLE BRICK £13.33
DER05004 BAFFLE, TOP £25.00
HMR05083 LOG RETAINER £47.50
DER05002 IGNITION AIR BAR £15.83
HMRO5ARRT0O07 MULTIFUEL GRATE SUPPORT £28.33
HMR05067S GRATE £29.17
HMR05033 ASHPAN £35.00

Air Control

HMRO5ARRT006 COMPELTE AIR VALVE CASSETTE

Optional Components

HMRO4ARRT010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £29.17
HMR04091 FLUE GASKET 5" £8.91
HMRO4ARRT025 OPERATING TOOL £13.33
DLUO4ARRTO16 DIRECT AIR KIT £148.33
JDLUO501 SMOKE CONTROL KIT £59.17
CVSDLOSMFK MULTIFUEL KIT £96.67
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GROUP
Di Lusso Eco R6 Inset and Euro
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
HMROB6ARRT005 DOOR COMPLETE £142.50
SCPDL6RSK ROPE SEALING KIT £20.00
DLU06001 GLASS PANEL £70.00
FGTE0412 GASKET £13.33
HMROB6ARRT0O09 CATCH ASSEMBLY £40.00
HMRO04057 HINGE £23.33
FRRM06030 HINGE PIN £1.79
DER06012 REAR BRICK, UPPER £8.91
DER06011 REAR BRICK, LOWER £8.91
DER06007 BASE BRICK, LEFT HAND £17.50
DER06008 BASE BRICK, RIGHT HAND £17.50
DER06010 SIDE BRICK, LEFT HAND £15.83
DER06009 SIDE BRICK, RIGHT HAND £15.83
HMRO6053A BAFFLE, LEFT HAND £7.14
HMR06054 BAFFLE, RIGHT HAND £10.83
HMRO06080 FUEL RETAINER £47.50
HMR06041 TURBO BAR, COVER £12.50
DER06004 BAFFLE, TOP £25.00
DER06002 IGNITION AIR BAR £15.83
HMRO06032 MULTIFUEL GRATE SUPPORT £20.00
HMRO06067S GRATE £40.83
HMRO06033 ASHPAN £64.17

Top Air Control

Optional Components

HMRO5ARRT006 COMPELTE AIR VALVE CASSETTE £40.00

HMRO4ARRT010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £29.17
HMR04091 FLUE GASKET 5" £8.91
HMRO4ARRT025 OPERATING TOOL £13.33
DLUO4ARRTO16 DIRECT AIR KIT £148.33
JDLUO501 SMOKE CONTROL KIT £59.17
CVSDLO6MFK MULTIFUEL KIT, INSET £96.67
CVSDLO6SMFK MULTIFUEL KIT, CUBE £96.67
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Di Lusso Eco R6 Slimline and Cube

Door Components

hunterstoves
GROUP

Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

HMRO6ARRT005 DOOR COMPLETE £142.50
SCPDL6RSK ROPE SEALING KIT £20.00
DLU06001 GLASS PANEL £70.00
FGTE0412 GASKET £13.33
HMRO6ARRT009 CATCH ASSEMBLY £40.00
HMR04057 HINGE £23.33
FRRMO06030 HINGE PIN £1.79
DER065012 REAR BRICK, UPPER £5.83
DER06S011 REAR BRICK, LOWER £4.46
DER065013 BASE BRICK, LEFT HAND £16.67
DER06S014 BASE BRICK, RIGHT HAND £16.67
DER06S009 SIDE BRICK, LEFT HAND £17.50
DER06S010 SIDE BRICK, RIGHT HAND £17.50
HMS06053A BAFFLE, LEFT HAND £21.67
HMS06054 BAFFLE, RIGHT HAND £21.67
DER065004 BAFFLE, TOP £25.00
HMR06031 LOG RETAINER £45.00
DER06S002 IGNITION AIR BAR £15.83
HMS06032 MULTIFUEL GRATE SUPPORT £17.50
HMS06067S GRATE £32.50
HMS06033 ASHPAN £40.00
HMRO5ARRT006 COMPELTE AIR VALVE CASSETTE £40.00
HMR05024 FLUE COLLAR 5" £23.33
HMR04091 FLUE GASKET 5" £8.91
HMRO4ARRT025 OPERATING TOOL £13.33
DLUO4ARRTO016 DIRECT AIRKIT £148.33
JDLU0501 SMOKE CONTROL KIT £59.17
CVSDLO6SMFK MULTIFUEL KIT £96.67







hunter

Spares Retail Pricelist 2022

Jetmaster Range
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50i Inset & 500 Uni Open - Page 5
60i Inset & 500 Low Open - Page 6
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60i Low Inset & 600 Low Open - Page 8
70i Low Inset & 700 Uni Open -Page9
700 Low Open & 700 Extra -Page 10
850 Extra Open & 1050 Extra - Page 11
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hunterstoves
GROUP
161 INSET
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
KIMIN16ARRTO03 DOOR COMPLETE £164.17
SCPIJM16 ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £20.00
FGTE0412 GLASS TAPE £13.33
CVIMINHS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £34.17
K107045 GLASS PANEL £37.50
KIMIN16032 BRICK, REAR £10.83
KIMIN16033 BRICK, SIDE £5.35
KIMIN16026 TURBO BAR, FRONT £22.50
KIMIN16028 TURBO BAR, FRONT SUPPORT £13.33
KIMIN16027 TURBO BAR, REAR £25.00
KIMIN16029 TURBO BAR, REAR SUPPORT £20.00
KIMIN16034 BRICK, LOWER BAFFLE £5.35
KIMIN16035 BRICK, UPPER BAFFLE £5.35
KIMIN16030 FUEL RETAINER £20.00
KIMIN16031 GRATE £27.50
KIMIN16048 ASHPAN £54.17
Common Components
HMRO4ARRT010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £29.17
HMR04091 FLUE GASKET £8.91
Optional Components
CVIJMINF16130SW FINISHING FRAME 30MM £54.17
CVJMINEAKAVW EXTERNAL AIR KIT, WHITE £93.33
16" OPEN
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components
KIMCB16023 WOOD TRAY £73.33
KIMCB16024 LOG RETAINER, STANDARD £55.83
KJIMCB16030 MULTIFUEL BASKET, STANDARD £126.67
KIMCB16ARRT004 ASHPAN £74.17
KIMCB16037S GRATE, 150MM (2 REQUIRED) £39.17
CVJMCBFS0016 FIRESCREEN £136.67
CVJMCBFGO0016 FLUE GATHER, STRAIGHT £156.67
CVJMCBFG0016S FLUE GATHER, STAGGERED £166.67
Optional Components
CVJMCBMFBS0016 M/F BASKET, GRATE & ASHPAN £172.50
CVJMCBPL POKER £29.17
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hunterstoves
GROUP
18I INSET
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
KIMIN18ARRTO03 DOOR COMPLETE £168.33
SCPJM18 ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £20.00
FGTEO0412 GLASS TAPE £13.33
CVIMINHS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £34.17
K107046 GLASS PANEL £52.50
KIMIN18016 BRICK, REAR £12.50
KIMIN16033 BRICK, SIDE £5.35
KIMIN18012 TURBO BAR, FRONT £26.67
KIMIN16028 TURBO BAR, FRONT SUPPORT £13.33
KIMIN18013 TURBO BAR, REAR £34.17
KIMIN16029 TURBO BAR, REAR SUPPORT £20.00
KIMIN18024 BRICK, LOWER BAFFLE £5.83
KIMIN18023 BRICK, UPPER BAFFLE £5.83
KIMIN18014 FUEL RETAINER £20.83
KIMIN18015 GRATE £32.50
KIMIN18021 ASHPAN £54.17
Common Components
HMRO4ARRT010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £29.17
HMR04091 FLUE GASKET £8.91
Optional Components
CVJMINF18I30SW FINISHING FRAME 30MM £54.17
CVJMINEAKAVW EXTERNAL AIR KIT, WHITE £93.33
18" OPEN
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components
KJIMCB18010 WOOD TRAY £78.33
KJIMCB18011 LOG RETAINER, STANDARD £55.83
KIMCB18014 MULTIFUEL BASKET, STANDARD £131.67
KIMCB18ARRT004 ASHPAN £76.67
KIMCB16037S GRATE, 150MM (1 REQUIRED) £39.17
KIMCB16038S GRATE, 200MM (1 REQUIRED) £45.00
CVJMCBFS0018 FIRESCREEN £136.67
CVJMCBFGO0018 FLUE GATHER, STRAIGHT £156.67
CVJMCBFG0018S FLUE GATHER, STAGGERED £166.67
Optional Components
CVJMCBMFBS0018 M/F BASKET, GRATE & ASHPAN £176.67
CVJMCBPL POKER £29.17
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hunterstoves
GROUP
501 INSET
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
KIJMINS50ARRTO003 DOOR COMPLETE £174.17
SCPJM50 ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £20.00
FGTEO0412 GLASS TAPE £13.33
CVIMINHS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £34.17
K107044 GLASS PANEL £56.67
KIMIN50016 BRICK, REAR £21.67
KIMIN50017 BRICK, SIDE £8.03
KIMIN50014 TURBO BAR, FRONT £29.17
KIMIN16028 TURBO BAR, FRONT SUPPORT £13.33
KJMIN50015 TURBO BAR, REAR £30.00
KIMIN16029 TURBO BAR, REAR SUPPORT £20.00
KIMIN50027 BRICK, LOWER BAFFLE £5.83
KIMIN50028 BRICK, UPPER BAFFLE £5.83
KIMIN50018 FUEL RETAINER £35.83
KIMIN50020 GRATE £36.67
KIMIN50021 ASHPAN £53.33
Common Components
HMRO4ARRT010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £29.17
HMR04091 FLUE GASKET £8.91
Optio B —
CVJMINF50I30SW FINISHING FRAME 30MM £76.67
CVJMINEAKAVW EXTERNAL AIR KIT, WHITE £93.33
500 UNIVERSAL OPEN
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components
KJIMCB500023 WOOD TRAY £78.33
KJIMCB500024 LOG RETAINER, STANDARD £55.83
KIMCB500027 MULTIFUEL BASKET, STANDARD £142.50
KJIMCB500ARRT006 ASHPAN £86.67
KIMCB16038S GRATE, 200MM (2 REQUIRED) £45.00
CVJMCBFS0500U FIRESCREEN £145.83
CVJMCBFGO0500 FLUE GATHER, STRAIGHT £166.67
CVJMCBFGO0500S FLUE GATHER, STAGGERED £176.67
CVJMCBGAO500A GATHER ADAPTOR, 230mm SQ £54.17
CVJMCBGA0500B GATHER ADAPTOR, #250mm £54.17
CVJMCBGA0500C GATHER ADAPTOR, 3#200mm £54.17
CVJMCBGAO500E GATHER ADAPTOR, #225mm £54.17
CVIMCBGAO500F GATHER ADAPTOR, 3#180mm £54.17
Optional Components
CVJIMCBMFBS0500 M/F BASKET, GRATE & ASHPAN £176.67
CVJMCBPL POKER £29.17
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@)

hunterstoves
GROUP
60! INSET
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
KIMIN6OARRTO03 DOOR COMPLETE £192.50
SCPJM60 ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
FGTEO0412 GLASS TAPE £13.33
CVIMINHS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £34.17
K107047 GLASS PANEL £74.17
KIMIN60016 BRICK, REAR £20.83
KIMIN50017 BRICK, SIDE £8.03
KIMIN60014 TURBO BAR, FRONT £30.83
KIMIN16028 TURBO BAR, FRONT SUPPORT £13.33
KIMIN60015 TURBO BAR, REAR £33.33
KIMIN16029 TURBO BAR, REAR SUPPORT £20.00
KIMIN60026 BRICK, LOWER BAFFLE £12.50
KIMIN60027 BRICK, UPPER BAFFLE £12.50
KIMIN60017 FUEL RETAINER £64.17
KIMIN60018 GRATE £43.33
KIMIN60019 ASHPAN £59.17
Common Components
HMRO4ARRTO010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £29.17
HMR04091 FLUE GASKET £8.91
Obtio STREITE
CVIJMINF60I30SW FINISHING FRAME 30MM, HEARTH £76.67
CVIJMINEAKAVW EXTERNAL AIR KIT, WHITE £93.33
KIMIN60028 MULTIFUEL BASKET £201.67
500 LOW OPEN

Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components
KJIMCB500023 WOOD TRAY £78.33
KJIMCB500024 LOG RETAINER, STANDARD £55.83
KIMCB500041 MULTIFUEL BASKET, STANDARD £142.50
KJIMCB500ARRT006 ASHPAN £86.67
KIMCB16038S GRATE, 200MM (2 REQUIRED) £45.00
CVJMCBFS0500L FIRESCREEN £145.83
CVJMCBFGO0500 FLUE GATHER, STRAIGHT £166.67
CVJMCBFGO0500S FLUE GATHER, STAGGERED £176.67
CVJMCBGAO500A GATHER ADAPTOR, 230mm SQ £54.17
CVJMCBGA0500B GATHER ADAPTOR, #250mm £54.17
CVJMCBGA0500C GATHER ADAPTOR, 3#200mm £54.17
CVJMCBGAO500E GATHER ADAPTOR, #225mm £54.17
CVJMCBGAO500F GATHER ADAPTOR, #180mm £54.17
Optional Components
CVJMCBMFBS0500L M/F BASKET, GRATE & ASHPAN £176.67
CVJMCBPL POKER £29.17
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hunterstoves
GROUP
701 INSET
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
KIMIN70ARRTO03 DOOR COMPLETE £205.83
SCPIJM70 ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
FGTEO0412 GLASS TAPE £13.33
CVIMINHS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £34.17
K107048 GLASS PANEL £84.17
KIMIN70016 BRICK, REAR £25.00
KIMIN50017 BRICK, SIDE £8.03
KIMIN70012 TURBO BAR, FRONT £35.00
KIMIN16028 TURBO BAR, FRONT SUPPORT £13.33
KIMIN70013 TURBO BAR, REAR £37.50
KIMIN16029 TURBO BAR, REAR SUPPORT £20.00
KIMIN70017 BRICK, LOWER BAFFLE £14.17
KIJMIN70018 BRICK, UPPER BAFFLE £14.17
KIMIN70015 FUEL RETAINER £64.17
KIMIN70014 GRATE £50.00
KIMIN70025 ASHPAN £61.67
Common Components
HMRO4ARRT010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £29.17
HMR04091 FLUE GASKET £8.91
Optio B —
CVIMINF70I30SW FINISHING FRAME 30MM, HEARTH £101.67
CVIMINEAKAVW EXTERNAL AIR KIT, WHITE £93.33
KIMIN70023 MULTIFUEL BASKET £201.67
600 UNIVERSAL OPEN
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components
KJIMCB600011 WOOD TRAY £85.00
KJIMCB600012 LOG RETAINER, STANDARD £58.33
KJMCB600015 MULTIFUEL BASKET, STANDARD £152.50
KJIMCB600ARRTO06 ASHPAN £93.33
KIMCB16037S GRATE, 150MM (2 REQUIRED) £39.17
KJIMCB16038S GRATE, 200MM (1 REQUIRED) £45.00
CVIJMCBFS0600U FIRESCREEN £145.83
CVIMCBFG0600 FLUE GATHER, STRAIGHT £166.67
CVIMCBFG0600S FLUE GATHER, STAGGERED £176.67
CVIMCBGAO500A GATHER ADAPTOR, 230mm SQ £54.17
CVIMCBGAO0500B GATHER ADAPTOR, #250mm £54.17
CVIJMCBGAO0500C GATHER ADAPTOR, #200mm £54.17
CVIMCBGAO500E GATHER ADAPTOR, #225mm £54.17
CVIJMCBGAO500F GATHER ADAPTOR, #180mm £54.17
Optio ompone
CVIMCBMFBS0600 M/F BASKET, GRATE & ASHPAN £196.67
CVIMCBPL POKER £29.17
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hunterstoves
GROUP
601 LOW INSET
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
KIJMIN6OLARRTO03 DOOR COMPLETE £198.33
SCPJM60L ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
CVIJMINHS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £34.17
K107049 GLASS PANEL £74.17
FGTEO0412 GLASS TAPE £13.33
KIJMIN60LO15 BRICK, REAR £20.83
KIMIN60LOO7 BRICK, SIDE £5.35
KIMIN60014 TURBO BAR, FRONT £30.83
KIMIN16028 TURBO BAR, FRONT SUPPORT £13.33
KIJMIN60015 TURBO BAR, REAR £33.33
KIMIN16029 TURBO BAR, REAR SUPPORT £20.00
KIMIN60LO16 BRICK, LOWER BAFFLE £8.03
KIMIN60017 FUEL RETAINER £64.17
KIMIN60018 GRATE £43.33
KIMIN60019 ASHPAN £59.17
5 e F——
HMRO4ARRT010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £29.17
HMR04091 FLUE GASKET £8.91
Optional Components
CVIMINEAKAVW EXTERNAL AIR KIT, WHITE £93.33
600 LOW OPEN
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components
KJIMCB600011 WOOD TRAY £85.00
KJIMCB600012 LOG RETAINER, STANDARD £58.33
KIMCB600024 MULTIFUEL BASKET, STANDARD £152.50
KJIMCB600ARRTO06 ASHPAN £93.33
KIMCB16037S GRATE, 150MM (2 REQUIRED) £39.17
KJIMCB16038S GRATE, 200MM £45.00
CVIJMCBFS0600U FIRESCREEN £145.83
CVIMCBFG0600 FLUE GATHER, STRAIGHT £166.67
CVIMCBFG0600S FLUE GATHER, STAGGERED £176.67
CVIMCBGAO500A GATHER ADAPTOR, 230mm SQ £54.17
CVIMCBGAO0500B GATHER ADAPTOR, #250mm £54.17
CVIJMCBGAO0500C GATHER ADAPTOR, #200mm £54.17
CVIMCBGAO500E GATHER ADAPTOR, #225mm £54.17
CVIJMCBGAO500F GATHER ADAPTOR, #180mm £54.17
Optiona ompone
CVIMCBMFBS0600L M/F BASKET, GRATE & ASHPAN £196.67
CVIMCBPL POKER £29.17
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hunterstoves
GROUP
701 LOW INSET
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Door Components
KIMIN70LARRT003 DOOR COMPLETE £218.33
SCPJM70L ROPE SEALING KIT, DOOR £25.00
CVIMINHS HANDLE ASSEMBLY £34.17
K107050 GLASS PANEL £84.17
FGTE0412 GLASS TAPE £13.33
KIMIN70LO10 BRICK, REAR £25.00
KIMIN60LOO7 BRICK, SIDE £5.35
KIMIN70012 TURBO BAR, FRONT £35.00
KIMIN16028 TURBO BAR, FRONT SUPPORT £13.33
KIMIN70013 TURBO BAR, REAR £37.50
KIMIN16029 TURBO BAR, REAR SUPPORT £20.00
KIMIN70LO11 BRICK, LOWER BAFFLE £11.67
KIMIN70015 FUEL RETAINER £64.17
KIMIN70014 GRATE £50.00
KIMIN70025 ASHPAN £61.67
ommon Compone
HMRO4ARRT010 FLUE COLLAR 5" £29.17
HMRO04091 FLUE GASKET £8.91

Optional Components

CVIMINEAKAVW EXTERNAL AIR KIT, WHITE £93.33

700 UNIVERSAL OPEN

Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components
KIMCB700011 WOOD TRAY £89.17
KIMCB700012 LOG RETAINER, STANDARD £60.83
KIMCB700015 MULTIFUEL BASKET, STANDARD £192.50
KIMCB700ARRT014 ASHPAN £93.33
KIMCB16038S GRATE, 200MM (3 REQUIRED) £45.00
CVJMCBFS0700U FIRESCREEN £155.83
CVJMCBFGO0700 FLUE GATHER, STRAIGHT £176.67
CVJMCBFGO0700S FLUE GATHER, STAGGERED £186.67
CVJMCBGAO500A GATHER ADAPTOR, 230mm SQ £54.17
CVJMCBGA0500B GATHER ADAPTOR, #250mm £54.17
CVJMCBGA0500C GATHER ADAPTOR, 3#200mm £54.17
CVJMCBGAO500E GATHER ADAPTOR, #225mm £54.17
CVIMCBGAO500F GATHER ADAPTOR, 3#180mm £54.17
CVJMCBMFBS0700 M/F BASKET, GRATE & ASHPAN £216.67
CVJMCBPL POKER £29.17




@)

hunterstoves
GROUP
700 LOW OPEN
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components
KIMCB700011 WOOD TRAY £89.17
KIMCB700012 LOG RETAINER, STANDARD £60.83
KIMCB700039 MULTIFUEL BASKET, STANDARD £162.50
KIMCB600OARRTO06 ASHPAN £93.33
KIMCB16038S GRATE, 200MM (3 REQUIRED) £45.00
CVIMCBFS0700L FIRESCREEN £155.83
CVJMCBFG0700 FLUE GATHER, STRAIGHT £176.67
CVIMCBFGO0700S FLUE GATHER, STAGGERED £186.67
CVJMCBGAO500A GATHER ADAPTOR, 230mm SQ £54.17
CVIMCBGAO500B GATHER ADAPTOR, #250mm £54.17
CVJMCBGAO500C GATHER ADAPTOR, 3#200mm £54.17
CVIMCBGAO500E GATHER ADAPTOR, #225mm £54.17
CVIMCBGAOS500F GATHER ADAPTOR, #180mm £54.17
CVIMCBMFBS0600 M/F BASKET, GRATE & ASHPAN £196.67
CVIMCBPL POKER £29.17

700 EXTRA OPEN

Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components
KIMCB700010 WOOD TRAY £89.17
KIMCB700012 LOG RETAINER, STANDARD £60.83
KIMCB700015 MULTIFUEL BASKET, STANDARD £192.50
KIMCB700ARRT014 ASHPAN £93.33
KIMCB16038S GRATE, 200MM (3 REQUIRED) £45.00
CVJMCBFS0700E FIRESCREEN £155.83
CVJMCBFGO700E FLUE GATHER, STRAIGHT £176.67
CVJMCBFGO700ES FLUE GATHER, STAGGERED £186.67
CVJMCBGAO500A GATHER ADAPTOR, 230mm SQ £54.17
CVJMCBGA0500B GATHER ADAPTOR, #250mm £54.17
CVJMCBGA0500C GATHER ADAPTOR, 3#200mm £54.17
CVJMCBGAO500E GATHER ADAPTOR, #225mm £54.17
CVIMCBGAO500F GATHER ADAPTOR, 3#180mm £54.17
CVJMCBMFBS0700 M/F BASKET, GRATE & ASHPAN £216.67
CVJMCBPL POKER £29.17
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hunterstoves
GROUP

850 EXTRA OPEN
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Fire Box Components
KIMCB850016 WOOD TRAY £105.83
KJIMCB850017 LOG RETAINER, STANDARD £64.17
KJIMCB850019 MULTIFUEL BASKET, STANDARD £192.50
KJIMCB18ARRT004 ASHPAN (2 REQUIRED) £76.67
KIMCB850024S STATIC GRATE (2 REQUIRED) £74.17
CVJMCBFS0850E FIRESCREEN £165.83
CVJMCBFG0850 FLUE GATHER, STRAIGHT £186.67
CVJMCBFGO0850S FLUE GATHER, STAGGERED £196.67
CVJMCBGAO850A GATHER ADAPTOR, 280mm SQ £74.17
CVIMCBGAO0850B GATHER ADAPTOR, #300mm £74.17
CVJMCBGAO0850C GATHER ADAPTOR, 3#250mm £74.17
CVJMCBMFBS0850 M/F BASKET, GRATE & ASHPAN £280.00
CVIMCBPL POKER £29.17

1050 EXTRA OPEN

Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Fire Box Components
KIMCB1050016 WOOD TRAY £128.33
KIMCB1050017 LOG RETAINER, STANDARD £73.33
KIMCB1050020 MULTIFUEL BASKET, STANDARD £279.17
KIMCB1050ARRT004 ASHPAN (2 REQUIRED) £68.33
KIMCB1050024S STATIC GRATE (2 REQUIRED) £88.33
CVIMCBFS1050E FIRESCREEN £175.83
CVIMCBFG1050 FLUE GATHER, STRAIGHT £196.67
CVIMCBFG1050S FLUE GATHER, STAGGERED £206.67
CVIMCBGA1050A GATHER ADAPTOR, 330mm SQ £93.33
CVIMCBGA1050B GATHER ADAPTOR, #350mm £93.33
CVIMCBGA1050C GATHER ADAPTOR, #300mm £93.33
CVIMCBMFBS1050 M/F BASKET, GRATE & ASHPAN £290.00
CVIMCBPL POKER £29.17
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hunterstoves
GROUP
ASPECT 4 GAS
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
ASG04011 LOG GUARD £10.83
HGHO023 BASE BRICK £18.33
CFB04021 LOG BASE £43.33
CFB06022 LOG A £10.83
CFB06021 LOG B £18.33
CFB06025 LOG C £5.35
CFB06027 LOGD £2.68
CFB06026 LOGE £5.35
GZSO4ANGR BURNER NAT GAS £454.17
GZS04LPGR BURNER LPG GAS £454.17
CFB06115 REMOTE HANDET £165.00
HGO06038 FLUE COLLAR (INSIDE) £35.00
HGHO50 FLUE COLLAR (OUTER) £11.67
CHO05042 FLUE GASKET £4.46
CHO05011 BLANKING PLATE £10.00
CONSORT 5 GAS
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
HGHO023 BASE BRICK £18.33
CFB04021 LOG BASE £43.33
CFB06022 LOG A £10.83
CFB06021 LOG B £18.33
CFB06025 LOG C £5.35
CFB06027 LOG D £2.68
CFB06026 LOGE £5.35
GZSO04ANGR BURNER NAT GAS £454.17
GZSO04LPGR BURNER LPG GAS £454.17
CFB06115 REMOTE HANDET £165.00
HG06038 FLUE COLLAR (INSIDE) £35.00
HCGO6042A FLUE COLLAR (OUTER) £13.33
HGO01CEO001 FLUE GASKET £3.33
HGO06037 BLANKING PLATE £25.00
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hunterstoves
GROUP

AVALON 4 GAS
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Fire Box Components
HGHO023 BASE BRICK £18.33
CFB04021 LOG BASE £43.33
CFB06022 LOG A £10.83
CFB06021 LOG B £18.33
CFB06025 LOGC £5.35
CFB06027 LOG D £2.68
CFB06026 LOGE £5.35
GZS04NGR BURNER NAT GAS £454.17
GZSO04LPGR BURNER LPG GAS £454.17
CFB06115 REMOTE HANDET £165.00

e Compone

HG06038 FLUE COLLAR (INSIDE) £35.00
HCGO06042A FLUE COLLAR (OUTER) £13.33
HGO1CE001 FLUE GASKET £3.33
HG06037 BLANKING PLATE £25.00

HAWK 4/4D GAS
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

Fire Box Components
HGHO023 BASE BRICK £18.33
CFB04021 LOG BASE £43.33
CFB06022 LOG A £10.83
CFB06021 LOG B £18.33
CFB06025 LOG C £5.35
CFB06027 LOG D £2.68
CFB06026 LOGE £5.35
GZSO04ANGR BURNER NAT GAS £454.17
GZSO04LPGR BURNER LPG GAS £454.17
CFB06115 REMOTE HANDET £165.00

I —

HG06038 FLUE COLLAR (INSIDE) £35.00
HCGO06042A FLUE COLLAR (OUTER) £13.33
HGO01CE001 FLUE GASKET £3.33
HGO06037 BLANKING PLATE £25.00
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ASPECT 7

@)

Fire Box Components

hunterstoves
GROUP

Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each

HGO06036 GLASS PANEL £54.17
ASG07009 LOG GUARD £15.00
HG06026 BASE BRICK £20.00
CFB06028 LOG FRONT £20.83
CFB06029 LOG MIDDLE £30.00
CFB06030 LOG REAR £24.17
CFB06021 LOGA £18.33
CFB06022 LOG B £10.83
CFB06026 LOG C £5.35
CFB06025 LOG D £5.35
CFB06023 LOGE £10.83
CFB06034 COAL FRONT £27.50
CFB06035 COAL MIDDLE £41.67
CFB06036 COAL REAR £33.33
CFB06031 SMALL COAL £1.79
CFB06032 MEDIUM COAL £1.79
CFB06033 LARGE COAL £4.46
GZSO6NGR BURNER NAT GAS £495.83
GZS06LPGR BURNER LPG GAS £495.83
CFB06115 REMOTE HANDET £165.00
HG06038 FLUE COLLAR (INSIDE) £35.00
HCG06042A FLUE COLLAR (OUTER) £13.33
HGO1CE001 FLUE GASKET £3.33
HG06037 BLANKING PLATE £25.00
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hunterstoves
GROUP
CONSORT 7
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components

HGO06036 GLASS PANEL £54.17
HG06026 BASE BRICK £20.00
CFB06028 LOG FRONT £20.83
CFB06029 LOG MIDDLE £30.00
CFB06030 LOG REAR £24.17
CFB06021 LOG A £18.33
CFB06022 LOG B £10.83
CFB06026 LOG C £5.35
CFB06025 LOGD £5.35
CFB06023 LOGE £10.83
CFB06034 COAL FRONT £27.50
CFB06035 COAL MIDDLE £41.67
CFB06036 COAL REAR £33.33
CFB06031 SMALL COAL £1.79
CFB06032 MEDIUM COAL £1.79
CFB06033 LARGE COAL £4.46
GZSO06NGR BURNER NAT GAS £495.83
GZSO06LPGR BURNER LPG GAS £495.83
CFB06115 REMOTE HANDET £165.00
HG06038 FLUE COLLAR (INSIDE) £35.00
HCGO06042A FLUE COLLAR (OUTER) £13.33
HGO1CEOO1 FLUE GASKET £3.33
HGO06037 BLANKING PLATE £25.00
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hunterstoves
GROUP
AVALON 6 GAS
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components

HGO06036 GLASS PANEL £54.17
HG06026 BASE BRICK £20.00
CFB06028 LOG FRONT £20.83
CFB06029 LOG MIDDLE £30.00
CFB06030 LOG REAR £24.17
CFB06021 LOG A £18.33
CFB06022 LOG B £10.83
CFB06026 LOG C £5.35
CFB06025 LOGD £5.35
CFB06023 LOGE £10.83
CFB06034 COAL FRONT £27.50
CFB06035 COAL MIDDLE £41.67
CFB06036 COAL REAR £33.33
CFB06031 SMALL COAL £1.79
CFB06032 MEDIUM COAL £1.79
CFB06033 LARGE COAL £4.46
GZSO6NGR BURNER NAT GAS £495.83
GZSO06LPGR BURNER LPG GAS £495.83
CFB06115 REMOTE HANDET £165.00
HG06038 FLUE COLLAR (INSIDE) £35.00
HCGO06042A FLUE COLLAR (OUTER) £13.33
HGO1CEOO01 FLUE GASKET £3.33
HGO06037 BLANKING PLATE £25.00
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hunterstoves
GROUP
HERALD 6
Part Number Description RRP Ex VAT Each
Fire Box Components

HGO06036 GLASS PANEL £54.17
HG06026 BASE BRICK £20.00
CFB06028 LOG FRONT £20.83
CFB06029 LOG MIDDLE £30.00
CFB06030 LOG REAR £24.17
CFB06021 LOG A £18.33
CFB06022 LOG B £10.83
CFB06026 LOG C £5.35
CFB06025 LOGD £5.35
CFB06023 LOGE £10.83
CFB06034 COAL FRONT £27.50
CFB06035 COAL MIDDLE £41.67
CFB06036 COAL REAR £33.33
CFB06031 SMALL COAL £1.79
CFB06032 MEDIUM COAL £1.79
CFB06033 LARGE COAL £4.46
GZSO6NGR BURNER NAT GAS £495.83
GZSO06LPGR BURNER LPG GAS £495.83
CFB06115 REMOTE HANDET £165.00
HG06038 FLUE COLLAR (INSIDE) £35.00
HCGO06042A FLUE COLLAR (OUTER) £13.33
HGO1CEOO01 FLUE GASKET £3.33
HGO06037 BLANKING PLATE £25.00
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